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On behalf of the Calgary Ceol Agus Rince Society (CCARS) and Casey O’Loughlin,
we're thrilled to welcome you back for our sixth Casey O’Loughlin Irish Dance
Championships! We're happy to be back at our competition venue and host hotel; the
beautiful Hyatt Regency in downtown Calgary.

To our adjudicators, musicians, tabulators, teachers, and families — we welcome you to
this year's competition. We're excited to welcome dancers and families from schools
outside of our region — several of whom are joining us for the first time.

We are so grateful for our volunteers — the dance Moms & Dads, the grandparents,
aunts, friends and retired dancers who have leant us a helping hand-— we truly couldn’t
do it without you and seeing your smiling faces will make the weekend even better!

Our incredible feis committee continues to be a team to be proud of! It's not easy to find
a group of people willing to give so much of their time, their effort and their creativity to
make an event great. They say that a great team is better than a team of greats — but
somehow, this team seems to be both!

Finally, to the true stars of the show — the dancers —your hard work and determination
will pay off on that stage. Shine bright up there and have the time of your life!

Best of luck to all of you - you’re already winners! Failte!

2024 Feis Committee

Feis Chairs: Natasha Zelinsky &
Cara Casey O’Loughlin

Registration/Communication:
Amy Doolan & Michelle Parsons

Awards: Regina Harrington Finance & Budget: Eva Szasz-Redmond

Volunteers: Sheena Chartrand Hospitality: Isla Ferrier

Side-stage Coordination: Keelan Kennedy Staging Coordinator: Aaron Kennedy

Tabulation: Brad Gibson Vendors: Sinead Brossart




ADJUDICATORS

Daithi Fisher, Star, USA

Mary Alice Godley, Chicago,USA
Kimberley Lancaster, London, CAN
Alicia Mosti, Mexico City, MX

Jenny Bailey-Murray, Chicago, USA
Alison Quigley-Gordon, Ulster, IRE
Christopher McGrory, Tucson, USA

MUSICIANS

Sean O'Brien - Alberta, Canada
Jessica Bell — Alberta, Canada
Merv Bell - Alberta, Canada

VENDORS

TC Permanent Jewelry
Brogs
Jewel Aura Studio

Camelia Rose
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Participating Schools

Ashden School of Irish Dance
Blakey Irish Dance
Blakey O'Brien Irish Dance
Brady Academy
Casey O'Loughlin
Costello Irish Dance
District Irish Dance Academy
Goggin-Stewart School of Irish Dance
Gott-Hughton Academy
Knock O’Hogan Irish Dance
Mattierin School of Irish Dance
McCormack School of Irish Dance
McDonnell School of Irish Dance
Penk-O'Donnell School of Irish Dance
Possak Hampshire Academy
Prairie Gael School of Irish Dance
River City School of Irish Dance
Scoil Rince Fainne Chladach
Scoil Rince Mahoney
Shamrock Quirke
Sionnaine Irish Dance Academy
Steel School of Irish Dance
The Michaela Hinds Academy
Ticalie Academy
Tiernan Irish Dance
Victoria School of Irish Dance

Watt School of Irish Dance




Has your dancer grown 3 inches
over the summer? The Costume
Room will be available throughout
the weekend if you are looking to
sell or purchase a solo costume.

Friday | 5pmto 7pm
Saturday | 8am to 4pm
Sunday | 8am to3pm

There is a $15 charge to display a
dress/vest for the entire weekend.

Scan the QR code below to
purchase your ticket in advance.

OO

A receipt will be emailed to you
following your purchase. Keep this

handy for speedy costume drop off.

The registration desk is on the 3rd
floor at the top of the escalator

Friday | 5pm to7pm
Saturday | 7am to 5pm
Sunday | 7am to 3pm

Our competition will be cash free
this year debit & major credit
cards will be accepted

RESULTS

Results will be announced in the
Stephen Room as they become
available. Printed medal standings
will be posted in the Herald Room.

In order to be eco-friendly, no
judges sheets will be printed - all
results will be available online

following the competition.
https://www.caseyacademy.com/feis

PRACTIGE ROOM

A practice room will be available
on the 3rd floor in the
Bannerman/Walker Room.

Friday | 5pm to7pm
Saturday | 7am to day end*
Sunday | 7am to 3pm

*closes when competitions are complete



VENUE AMENITIES

O

We are excited to host the 6th annual Casey O’'Loughlin
Championships in the beautiful Hyatt Regency in downtown Calgary

700 Centre St SE, Calgary AB

PARKING

Underground self parking is
available for $15/day in the Hyatt if
you are staying in the hotel block.

Please note spots are limited.

Other parking options include the

Telus Convention Centre & the
Bow Building Parkade

CONCESSION
@ COCKTAIL BAR

A concession and a
cocktail/wine/beer bar will be
located outside stages E/F at the
following times throughout the
weekend

Concession:

10am to 7pm Sat & Sun
Bar:

Tpm to 7pm Sat & Sun

~ MEAL OPTIONS

The Hyatt is offering guests of the
hotel a choice of hot or cold
breakfast boxes on Saturday and
Sunday mornings.

Order forms can be obtained
during check in and the Hyatt will
prepare a box for the next morning

*must be ordered by 8pm

Microwaves are available for hotel
guests throughout the weekend on
floors 5,10 & 15

In addition, remember to check out
the promotions at Thomsons
restaurant, including Happy Hour
daily, 2:00-5:00pm




Special
Competitions

DOUBLE CHANCES:

We are offering double Treble Jig trophies,
Beg/Advanced Beginner Reel Trophies & double
Prelim & Open Championships!!

We are not running these competitions as
‘blackout’ - all competitions will be in full costume

FEEDBACK SPECIAL:

Participating dancers will perform a solo round of
their choice - no rankings, just valuable feedback
directly afterwards from one of our amazing
adjudicators.

DANCE OFFS (Sunday)

We are offering several dance-off opportunities. No
registration is required.

® Girls’ Champ Slip Jig Dance Off
1 step Slip Jig; open to winners of all
Championship Slip Jig Specials.

® Championship Boys’ Belt
1 step soft shoe & 1 step hard shoe; open to
all championship level males

® Champion of Champions
Teresa O’Loughlin Memorial Cup
1 step soft shoe & 1 step hard shoe; open to
winners of Saturday & Sunday Open
Championships

BOYS ‘MOST PROMISING’
DANCER (Saturday)

All male grades dancers are eligible for the boys’
‘Most Promising Dancer’ trophy. The winner will be
chosen by the judges & trophy will be presented on
Saturday afternoon.




Feis An

! ﬁ CALGARY
= FOOD BANK

To celebrate this season of giving, our
annual Thanksgiving Special is back!

The ‘Feis An Fhombhair’ special is open to dancers of any age, from beginner to open. Get
creative with your costumes and choreography and have some fun strutting your stuff while
giving back to the community.

Dancers can enter solo or in groups and will perform 32 bars of areel in hard or soft shoes.
Each entry is a minimum donation of $15 and 100% of donations will be

donated to the Calgary Food Bank. You can register your entries in our
online store (scan QR code to access) or in person at the registration desk.

Winner(s) will receive a crystal perpetual trophy.




CALLING ALL ‘LITTLES’!!

771 125 126

We can't wail to see Them Cight up ocun stagel




With our

Gincere Thenls

We would like to extend our sincere thanks to the following
for their support in planning this year's
Casey O'Loughlin Championships:

KEELAN KENNEDY ART, CALGARY
THE CALGARY LEGAL TEAM
STARBUCKS COFFEE, CALGARY
HYATT REGENCY, CALGARY

We would also like to extend our appreciation to those who
generously stepped up to sponsor a perpetual trophy:

REDMOND FAMILY
RAVEN FAMILY
HARRINGTON FAMILY - IN HONOR OF M&M WOODS
REELS IN THE ROCKIES

Finally, we would like to express our heartfelt gratitude to
Isla Ferrier for her hard work & creativity in hospitality
when she truly didn't have to, and Natasha Zelinsky who
has been an absolute rock star of a Feis Chair for the last
two years and has shown all the leadership and support
this team could have asked for!

— WW@%&//CA/—OW WWTW —
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Check out some of the sponsors and vendors at the
2024 Casey O’Loughlin Championships

KENNEDY ART

HYATT
REGENCY"
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# Dancer Name Dance School Competitions

357  Annika Gorder Ashden 723, 1029, 1129, 1219, 2723

356  Lauren Gorder Ashden 723, 1030, 1130, 1220, 2723

355  Olivia Gorder Ashden 707, 1134, 1224, 2707

435 Teagan Stahl Ashden 702, 1029, 1129, 1219, 2702

228 ElieQ Blakey 115, 116, 117, 220, 931, 1007, 2931

216 Emma Hanley Blakey 730, 1037, 1137, 1227, 2730

217  Emma Kasian Blakey 710, 1038, 1138, 1228, 2710

227  Ethni Giesbrecht Blakey 114, 115, 116, 117, 127, 931, 1007, 1108, 2931

226  Felicity Chary Blakey 122,124,125, 126, 221, 223, 241, 932, 1008, 1108, 2932
221 Hollyn Korchinski Blakey 705, 1032, 1132, 1222, 2705

229  Julia Butzke Blakey 7,8,121, 122,904, 2932

214 Laura Schaan Blakey 1038, 1138, 1228, 2734

223 Lynleigh Bahm Blakey 463, 466, 467, 468, 469, 952, 1024, 1124, 1214, 2952
215  Melanie Dobernigg Blakey 729, 1036, 1226, 2729

219 Mikaela Jeanneau Blakey 33471,9339, 340, 341, 435, 436, 438, 949, 1020, 1120, 1210,
225  Ruby Baptiste Blakey 126, 127, 220, 223, 224, 239, 329, 947, 1018, 1108, 2947
220 Skylar Jeanneau Blakey 332536, 337, 338, 339, 340, 455, 949, 1020, 1120, 1210,
224 Thalia Wikjord Blakey 146, 147, 349, 351, 352, 450, 951, 1022, 2951

218  Violet Walter Blakey 727,1034, 1134, 1224, 2727

144 Adeline Simpson Blakey O'Brien 730, 2730

132 Alese Kelly Blakey O'Brien 729, 2729

148  Alexandra Romanova Blakey O'Brien 235, 934, 2934

158  Anika Reynaud Blakey O'Brien 242,243, 244, 245, 262, 937

117 Anya-Rae Hayter Blakey O'Brien 728, 2728

133  Aubrey Hopp Blakey O'Brien 725, 2725

119  Bella Liu Blakey O'Brien 728, 2728
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131
139
135
159
116
134
142
156
127
152
160
138
128
120
122
118
123
153
115
129
145
149
146
143
126
161
157
151
137

Brielle Kelly

Dylan Hartono
Emily Lee

Evelina Nikolaienko
Evia Hayter

Evyn Quarin
Gianna Gallant
Gwen Bates
Harlee Peterson
Isabella MclIntyre
Jaselyn Gallant
Kaydence Coldwell
Kealey Taylor
Kieran Rolseth
Kristen Pietersma
Lainey Sidorsky
Laurel Medhurst
Liam Sharpe
Mackenzie Mahler
Magdalena Zerpa
Maisie Rivera
Maya Kalmakoff
Mia Lee

Nicole Millar
Presley-Rae Holden
Rowan Oler

Sara Ciftci

Scarlet Tatlow

Senoria Kreke

Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien

Blakey O'Brien
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27,2727
725,2725

726, 2726

142,143, 144, 145, 146, 148, 937

730, 2730
704, 2704

135, 136, 137, 138, 139, 240, 241, 934, 2934
136, 137, 138, 139, 141, 235, 934

705, 2705

242, 243, 244, 245, 262, 937
114, 115, 931, 2931

729, 2729
726, 2726
725,2724
733, 2733
730

2733

11,12, 135, 136, 137, 909

734, 2734

2725

356, 357, 358, 359, 360, 468, 469, 952, 2952

729, 2729

356, 357, 358, 359, 360, 361, 362, 953, 2953

734
729, 2729

135, 136, 933, 2933
135, 136, 137, 933, 2933

709

243, 244, 245, 253, 254, 255, 349, 935

L 2
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150
155
140
125
124
147
154
141
121
191
189
187
188
190
257
269
256
283
258
261
273
282
286
267
270
260
272
280
268

Sienna Wright
Sloane Grabill
Syetha Litterick
Taylor Connolly
Taylor Hart

Vera Romanova
Violet Vargas
Yaromira Barysheva
Zara Gilluley
Addison Gullage
Baylee Whiting
Jayne Broderick
Sarah Heighton
Sophie Plowman
Aine Brossart
Alison O'Leary
Andreea Mihai
Bridget Keating
Carter Doolan
Cushla Quigley
Delphine Chartrand
Eileen Keating
Elizabeth King
Elizabeth Parsons
Emily Harrington
Emily Salmon

Eva Kennedy
Kaiya Corey

Keeva Berry

Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Blakey O'Brien
Brady Academy
Brady Academy
Brady Academy
Brady Academy
Brady Academy
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin
Casey O’Loughlin

Casey O’Loughlin
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728, 2728

121,123, 222, 224, 932, 2932

730, 2730

726, 2726

2734

729, 2729

11,12, 135, 136, 137, 908

727,2727

733, 2733

121,122,123, 124, 932, 2932

709, 2709

728, 1035, 1135, 1225, 2728
725,1032, 1132, 2725

241, 329, 331, 332, 435, 437, 948, 1019, 2948
727,1034, 1134, 1224, 2727

262, 356, 357, 359, 360, 465, 952, 1024, 1124, 1214, 2952
729, 1036, 1136, 1226, 2729
121,122,123, 124, 932, 1008, 1108, 2932

728, 1135, 1225, 2728

463, 464, 465, 466, 467, 468, 469, 952, 1024, 1124, 1214,
2952

723, 1030, 1130, 1220, 2723
143, 242, 244, 245, 255, 453, 951, 1012, 1112, 1212, 2951

726, 1033, 1133, 1223, 2726

361, 362, 463, 464, 465, 466, 467, 952, 1024, 1124, 1214,
2952

350, 352, 353, 355, 449, 451, 951, 1022, 1122, 1212, 2951
709, 1036, 1136, 1226, 2709

702, 1029, 1129, 1219, 2702

235, 236, 239, 241, 330, 331, 933, 1019, 1110, 2933

707, 1033, 1133, 1223, 2706

L 2
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275  Lily Belfrage Casey O’Loughlin 127,221, 222, 224, 330, 332, 947, 1008, 1108, 2947

284  Luke O'Brien Casey O’Loughlin 11, 12, 135, 136, 909, 2933

281  Malia Gibson Casey O’Loughlin 704, 1030, 1130, 1220, 2703

278  Matilda Gibson Casey O’Loughlin 222,223, 224, 241, 328, 332, 947, 1018, 1119, 1209, 2947

263  Megan Gilbart-Webster Casey O’Loughlin 708, 1035, 1135, 1225, 2708

271 Michaela Quigley Casey O’Loughlin 238, 336, 339, 435, 437, 455, 949, 1020, 1120, 1210, 2949

265 Molly O'Loughlin Casey O’Loughlin 723, 1030, 1130, 1220, 2723

262  Niamh Chaulk Casey O’Loughlin 726, 1033, 1133, 1223, 2726

277 Sean O'Leary Casey O’Loughlin 135, 136, 139, 237, 934, 1110, 2934

264  Shaela Brossart Casey O’Loughlin 725, 1032, 1132, 1222, 2725

285  Sophia Raven Casey O’Loughlin 116, 117, 220, 222, 931, 1007, 1108, 2931

L 2

259  Sophia Redmond

274 Stella Winter Casey O’Loughlin 236, 241, 328, 330, 331, 332, 948, 1019, 1119, 2948
276 Taya Killi Casey O’Loughlin 121,123, 124, 125, 127, 222, 932, 1008, 1108, 2932
279 Tegan Brown Casey O’Loughlin 114, 115, 116, 117, 931, 1007, 1108, 2931

409  Sasha Burton Costello Irish Dance 727,1134, 1300, 2727

417 Julia Topper District Academy 760, 770, 1147

192  Aislinn Dufour Goggin-Stewart 727,2727

393 Acacia Olandesca Gott-Hughton Academy 728, 2728

397  Amelia Demas Gott-Hughton Academy 702, 1219, 2702

405 Amelie McFarland Gott-Hughton Academy 723, 1220, 2723

401 Ariel Mason Gott-Hughton Academy 707, 1034, 1134, 1300, 2707

394  Ava Saunders Gott-Hughton Academy 731, 1138, 2731

398 Beth Miles Gott-Hughton Academy 115, 116, 117, 220, 931, 1007, 2931

377  Carra Hurley Gott-Hughton Academy 733, 1038, 2733

407  Cerys McElroy Gott-Hughton Academy 137, 138, 141, 235, 236, 933, 1009, 2933

404  Ella McFarland Gott-Hughton Academy 726, 1033, 1223, 2726

392 Emilie Ardagh Gott-Hughton Academy 733, 2733

388 Emma Bucsa Gott-Hughton Academy 708, 2708

Casey O’Loughlin

729, 1036, 1136, 1226, 2729
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400
399
395
385
383
396
389
391
379
390
403
382
402
408
380
381
406
384
387
386
378
376
175
167
173
163
172
170
168

Gabrielle Gauvin
Gareth Renton
Harlow Quinn

Isla Jans

Jane Miles

Kallen Velker

Keegan Salgado-Hayes
Lucy Cunningham
Maddison Bouchard
Makayla Demas
Makena Webb

Maria Krasnikova
Mia Mason

Mirabelle Bouchard
Moira Salgado Hayes
Olivia Matheson
Ophelia O'Reilly-Towle
Rachael Rawson
Rebecca Wilding
Rhys Prins

Riley Daley

Sarah Murray
Adelina Gelmici
Anika Valentine

Arlo Mogos

Chloe Brown

Emily Ferguson
Hailey Kothke

Jackson Brown
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Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Gott-Hughton Academy
Knock O’Hogan

Knock O’Hogan

Knock O’Hogan

Knock O’Hogan

Knock O’Hogan

Knock O’Hogan

Knock O’Hogan

729, 2729

136, 141, 235, 237, 933, 2933

728, 1035, 2728
702, 1219, 2702

123,127, 222, 328, 331, 332, 947, 1018, 2947

734, 2734

726, 1223, 2726

731, 2731

708, 2708

725,2724

725,1132, 1222, 2725

725,1032, 1132, 2724

725, 1032, 1132, 1222, 1300, 2725
3,4, 114,115, 116, 900, 2931

729, 1136, 2729

704, 1130, 1220, 2703
114, 115, 931, 2931
728, 1035, 1135, 2728

349, 350, 351, 352, 353, 355, 951, 1022, 1122, 1212, 2951
241, 335, 336, 337, 338, 339, 949, 1120, 2949

733, 2733
729, 2729

221, 222, 223, 224, 932, 1008, 2932

709, 2709
221,222, 223, 932, 2932
728, 2728

239, 328, 329, 330, 331, 948, 1019, 2948
239, 335, 336, 337, 338, 949, 1020, 2949
239, 328, 329, 330, 948, 2948

L 2
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162
171
166
174
169
165
164
210
207
200
198
206
205
199
208
195
197
209
201
203
196
204
202
194
193
363
366
362
364

Maria Maxwell
Orrin Mogos
Reese Glowicki
Salem Fullam
Shena Nguyen
Teah Glowicki
Violet Mulrooney
Annika Payne
Callum Morrison
Capri Cunningham
Carmitta Guay
Evelina Tomsa
Ginny Braithwaite
Julia Willsey
Kaitlynn Machan
Kara Campbell
Lexi Conner

Lydia Jaros
Mackenzie Culbert
Marina Morrison
Meabh Twomey
Penelope McFadyen
Rowan Smith
Siobhan Tomlinson
Tara Melnychuk
Abby Lucas
Christian Ungerer
Ella Borrelli

Erica Leask

Knock O’Hogan
Knock O’Hogan
Knock O’Hogan
Knock O’Hogan
Knock O’Hogan
Knock O’Hogan
Knock O’Hogan
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
Mattierin
McCormack
McCormack
McCormack

McCormack
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734, 1038, 1138, 1228, 2734

235, 236, 237, 934, 2934

709, 1136, 2709

238, 239, 335, 336, 337, 934, 1010, 2934
705, 1132, 2705

470, 473, 474, 954, 1025, 2954

708, 1035, 2708

710, 1037, 1137, 1227, 2710

141, 239, 335, 337, 436, 949, 1120, 1210, 2949

140, 331, 332, 341, 435, 436, 437, 948, 1019, 1119, 1209,
2948

727,1034, 1134, 1224, 2727
125,127, 221, 222, 223, 224, 947, 1018, 1119, 1209, 2947
702, 1029, 1129, 1219, 2702

731, 1038, 1138, 1228, 2731

147, 253, 255, 349, 350, 351, 352, 951, 1022, 1122, 1212,
2951

729, 1036, 1136, 1226, 2729

147,262, 357, 359, 470, 472, 474, 954, 1025, 1125, 1215,
2954

121,122, 932, 2932

702, 1029, 1129, 1219, 2702

702, 1029, 1129, 1219, 2702

728, 1035, 1135, 1225, 2728

125,127, 221, 222, 223, 224, 932, 1008, 1108, 2932
728, 1035, 1135, 1225, 2728

733, 1038, 1138, 1228, 2733

730, 1037, 1137, 1227, 2730

145, 242, 243, 244, 935, 1011, 1300, 2935
142, 243, 244, 936, 2936

705, 1032, 1222, 2705

136, 137, 138, 235, 934, 1010, 1300, 2934

L 2
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359
358
365
360
361
354
353
351
352
186
184
181
177
180
185
176
183
179
182
178
316
290
299
312
301
288
309
322

Madison Lohnes
Megan Lucas
Payten Selin
Sienna Cable
Sophie Campbell
Ailish Hampton
Georgia Piotrowski
Lily Doyle

Teagin Street
Anna Bertness
Aveen Mahon

Isla O'Flaherty Wills
Kari Barile

Katelyn Moynes
Kayleigh Navin
Lauren McKay
Maeve Conry
Makenna Jung
Nathan Conry
Tessa Jung
Ainsley Gibson-Epp
Anna Tigner
Aubrie Couves
Austyn Barnert
Bronwyn Creelman
Caleb Popko
Ceileigh Riehl

Charleston Thorne

McCormack
McCormack
McCormack
McCormack
McCormack
McDonnell
McDonnell
McDonnell
McDonnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Penk-O'Donnell
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire

Possak Hampshire
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708, 1135, 2708

708, 1035, 1225, 2708

136, 235, 237, 238, 933, 1009, 2933

449, 452, 453, 454, 455, 951, 1022, 1122, 1212

463, 466, 467, 468, 469, 952, 1024, 1124, 1214, 2952

356, 357, 358, 359, 360, 361, 362, 953, 1024, 1124, 1214,
2953
356, 357, 358, 359, 360, 361, 362, 953, 1024, 1124, 1214,
2953

357, 361, 362, 470, 473, 474, 954, 1025, 1125, 1215, 2954

470, 471,472,473, 474, 475, 476, 954, 1025, 1125, 1215,
2954

125, 224, 328, 329, 437, 932, 1008
734, 1038, 2734

729, 1036, 1136, 1226, 2729

734, 1038, 2734

726, 2726

702, 1029, 1219, 2702

1228, 2734

27,1134, 2727

730, 1037, 1137, 1227, 2730

353, 354, 355, 449, 450, 451, 951, 1212, 2951
730, 1037, 1227, 2730

731, 2731

733, 1228, 2733

705, 1032, 1132, 1222, 2705

147,148, 242, 244, 253, 350, 352, 935, 1011, 1112, 2935

356, 358, 359, 361, 362, 471, 474, 954, 1025, 1125, 1215,
2954

728, 2728
260, 357, 358, 361, 362, 463, 466, 953, 1024, 1124, 2953
121,123, 124, 125, 222, 932, 1008, 2932
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321
307
303
297
318
302
292
317
324
314
310
289
315
319
304
308
313
306
294
311
323
320
300
287
298
291
296
305
293

Declyn Thompson
Ellary Wood
Emily Marchant
Erica Kiddine
Eva Papich
Grace Cutforth
Grace Tigner
Hadley LeCorre
Hannah Meunier
Holleigh Creelman
Kristi-Ann Watrin
London Wood
Lucy Day
Mackenzie Rentz
Maeve LeCorre
Matilda Leinster
McKinley Couves
Mikaela Riehl
Molly Arnold
Noah Bilcox
Noelle Van Tol
Piper Somers
Rhea Couves
Ronan Campbell
Sarika Crowe
Sloane McKay
Sofia Revenko
Sophie Leon

Taylor Lewis

Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire
Possak Hampshire

Possak Hampshire

CCARS PRESENTS

CASEY O'LOUGHLIN

CHAMPIONSHIPS

726, 2726
723, 1030, 2723

704, 1132, 1222, 2704

707, 2706

143, 144, 146, 242, 245, 936, 1012, 2936

727,1034, 1134, 1224, 2727

728, 1225,2728

138, 139, 140, 141, 236, 335, 337, 934, 1010, 2934
142,143, 144, 145, 935, 1011, 2935
135, 137, 138, 236, 933, 1009, 2933

770

728, 1035, 1135, 2728
135, 136, 137, 138, 934, 1010, 2934
135, 136, 137, 138, 934, 1010, 2934

725,1032, 1132, 1222, 2725
238, 239, 241, 337, 435, 436, 454, 949, 1020, 1120, 1210,

2949

123,124, 221, 222, 932, 2932
242, 243, 255, 351, 352, 353, 354, 951, 1022, 1122, 2951

708, 2708

707, 1133, 1223, 2706

734

123,127, 224, 239, 329, 435, 947, 1018, 2947
705, 1032, 1132, 1222, 2705
733, 1138, 1228, 2733

728, 1135, 2728
730, 2730
707, 2706
708, 2708

729, 1036, 1136, 2729

L 2
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CCARS PRESENTS

CASEY O'LOUGHLIN

CHAMPIONSHIPS

295  Trinity Staudinger Krusky  Possak Hampshire 729, 2729

372 Emma Leach Prairie Gael 725,1032, 1222, 2725

371 Grace Toogood Prairie Gael 710, 1038, 1138, 1228, 2710

373 Hana Wild Prairie Gael 708, 1035, 1135, 1225, 2708

370 Isabelle Lee Prairie Gael 710, 1037, 1137, 1227, 2710

368 Katelyn Schell Prairie Gael 731, 1038, 1138, 1228, 2731

369  Lucy Phillips Prairie Gael 730, 1037, 1137, 1227, 2730

375 Makena Wild Prairie Gael 121, 1283, 932, 2932

367  Mariel Boucher Prairie Gael 733, 1228, 2733

374 Sophie Houchen Prairie Gael 707, 2707

350 Abbey Mantyka River City 242, 243, 244, 245, 253, 254, 255, 935, 1011, 1112, 2935
330 Becca Spence River City 730, 1037, 2730

346  Caoilinn Martin River City 115, 116, 117, 125, 220, 931, 1007, 1108, 2931

336  Charlie Baier River City 705, 2705

345  Cormac Martin River City 1129, 1219

331  Eilis Noonan River City 731, 2710

347  Eliza Dubasov Gerow River City 53421,7223, 224, 240, 241, 328, 332, 947, 1018, 1119, 1209,
337 Ella Stevenson River City 705, 2705

333 Emma Koenig River City 705, 1132, 2705

340 Heidi Betker River City 705, 1132, 1222, 1300, 2705

334  Isobel Wilde River City 726, 1033, 2726

344 Jayden Mossop River City 240, 335, 341, 436, 437, 453, 949, 1120, 2949

341 Josie Fines River City 54912,1349, 351, 352, 353, 354, 355, 951, 1022, 1122, 1212,
343  Kieran Rogal River City 704, 1130, 1220, 2703

335 Laura Minnock River City 727, 1224, 2727

338 LuxActon River City 349, 350, 352, 353, 354, 355, 451, 951, 1022, 1122, 2951
348 Maddi Joanette River City 122,124,126, 127, 221, 223, 932, 1008, 1108, 2932

332 Mairin McDonald River City 710, 1037, 2710

349  Nora Holloway River City 137,138, 139, 140, 141, 235, 236, 934, 1010, 1110, 2934

L 2



L 4

339
342
430
431
433
230
231
432
232
416
412
415
414
411
413
410
328
329
110
106
111
434
107
101
102
112
104
103

Riley Tumack
Stella Rogal
Annabelle Noone
Molly Noone
Addison Keenan
Alicia Tym
Cadence McBride
Ella Linehan
Sebastian McBride
Annabel Holmes
Aria Shebib-Glass
Brooklyn Barnes
Kadence Puttick
Kate Opalinski
Mira Warkentin
Savannah Mills
Caitie Manser
Peyten Callison
Aine Casey
Arianna McKenzie
Ayla West
Brianna Kraft
Chaeli McKenzie
Eilidh Hardychuk
Elise Coutts
Kenley West
Kenzie Drake

Kezia Coutts

CCARS PRESENTS

CASEY O'LOUGHLIN

River City

River City

Scoil Rince Fainne
Chladach
Scoil Rince Fainne
Chladach

Scoil Rince Mahoney
Scoil Rince Mahoney
Scoil Rince Mahoney
Scoil Rince Mahoney
Scoil Rince Mahoney
Shamrock Quirke
Shamrock Quirke
Shamrock Quirke
Shamrock Quirke
Shamrock Quirke
Shamrock Quirke
Shamrock Quirke
Sionnaine Academy
Sionnaine Academy
Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

CHAMPIONSHIPS

463, 464, 465, 466, 467, 468, 469, 952, 1024, 1124, 1214,
1300, 2952

222, 224, 240, 241, 328, 330, 453, 947, 1018, 1119, 12009,
2947

727,2727

730, 2730

463, 464, 465, 466, 467, 468, 469, 953, 1024, 1124, 1214,
2953

710, 1037, 1137, 2710

709, 1036, 1136, 2709

242, 244, 261, 358, 359, 937, 1012

244, 253, 254, 255, 349, 350, 935, 951, 2935, 2951
142,143, 144, 146, 936, 1112, 2936

142,143, 144, 145, 146, 147, 935, 1011, 1112, 2935
242, 243, 244, 245, 260, 261, 937, 1012, 1113, 2936
356, 357, 358, 359, 360, 361, 1025, 1125

356, 357, 358, 359, 360, 361, 1025, 1125

142,143, 144, 145, 146, 147, 937, 1012, 1113, 2936
709, 1036, 1136, 2709

734, 2734

709, 2709

240, 241, 328, 329, 330, 331, 332, 947, 1018, 2947
734, 1138, 2734

704, 1032, 2704

734, 1038, 1138, 1228

731, 1138, 2731

727,1034, 2727

731, 2731

463, 466, 467, 469, 952, 1024, 2952

729, 1036, 1226, 2729

733, 2733
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105
436
114
113
109
108
429
418
426
425
422
424
423
420
428
419
421
427
213
211
212
325
327
326
247
252
254
240

251

London Hardychuk
Maggie Berg
Maisy Radford
Nola Persaud
Saoirse Casey
Shea Crew

Erin Scholten
Aleksa O'Neill
Aubrey Gingras

Audrey Mclintyre

Grace Skovgaard-Kent

Jessa Olexson
Kenna Olexson
Kiera Nutt

Lucy Mclintyre
Milana McAllister
Olivia Lewarne
Zoe Baird
Samantha Bartow
Sophie Clark
Thomas Clark
Adria De Wolfe
Hailey Zweng
Lana Lachance
Adeline Bergen
Aurora Beatty
Autumn Beatty
Beau Almeida

Eddie Flanagan

CCARS PRESENTS

CASEY O'LOUGHLIN

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Steel

Michaela Hinds Academy

Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Ticalie Academy
Tiernan Irish Dance
Tiernan Irish Dance
Tiernan Irish Dance
Victoria School
Victoria School
Victoria School
Watt

Watt

Watt

Watt

Watt

CHAMPIONSHIPS

725,1222,2725

328, 329, 332, 340, 341, 437, 438, 948, 1209

704, 1220, 2703

463, 466, 467, 468, 469, 953, 1024, 2953

336, 337, 338, 339, 340, 341, 435, 949, 1020, 2949
702, 1129, 1219, 2702

27,2727

707, 1133, 2706

138, 236, 237, 328, 933, 1009, 2933

142,143, 145, 148, 244, 253, 936, 1012, 1112, 2936
140, 329, 330, 331, 332, 435, 948, 1019, 1119, 2948
116, 220, 222, 931, 2931

140, 235, 236, 237, 238, 239, 933, 1009, 1110, 2933
147,148, 260, 357, 470, 471, 473, 954, 1025, 1125, 2954
7,8, 114,115, 902, 2931

709, 2709

707, 2707

13, 14, 142, 143, 144, 145, 910, 1011, 2935

463, 466, 467, 468, 469, 952, 1024, 1124, 1214
708, 2708

710, 2710

1034, 1224, 2727

2708

704, 1032, 2704

435, 436, 437, 438, 453, 949, 1020, 1120, 2949
135, 136, 137, 138, 139, 933, 1009, 2933

114, 115, 223, 931, 2931

726

727,1034, 1134, 2727
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244
233
250
246
255
242
237
236
238
253
235
249
248
239
243
241
234

245

Eloise Beale
Emalee Chapple
Emily Beattie
Everleigh Bueckert
Georgiana Bergen
Heidi Blackmore
Hillary Campbell
Katie Campbell
Kayleigh Fowler
Kenna Harnack
Lauryn Campbell
Leah Gauvin

Lyla Blackmore
McKinley Pomeroy
Nika Brown
Paisley Gibbons
Reese Gibbons

Violet Kursteiner

Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt
Watt

Watt

E o e =
CASEY O'LOUGHLIN

CHAMPIONSHIPS

707, 1033, 1133, 2706

733, 1138, 2733

339, 435, 436, 437, 438, 949, 1020, 1120, 2949
449, 450, 451, 452, 453, 951, 1022, 1122, 2951
116, 117, 220, 329, 931, 1007, 2931

726, 1033, 1133, 2726

727

729, 1036, 1136, 2729

728, 1035, 1135, 2728
121,122,123, 932, 2932

730

705, 1032, 1132, 2705

353, 449, 450, 451, 452, 951, 1022, 1122, 2951
726, 1033, 1133, 2726

728, 1035, 1135, 2728

726, 1033, 1133, 2726

728, 1035, 1135, 2728

726, 1033, 1133, 2726

L 2



Saturday, October 12th start time for all stages: 8am

Results for First Feis Trophies will be announced on stage immediately following competition
Results for all other trophy/special competitions will be announced in Stephen room when available

Stage A Stage B Stage C Stage D
Comp # Dance Comp # Dance Comp # Dance Comp # Dance
U10 First Feis 10&0 First Feis
i; Li R:te'Ji(323) First feis trophy results will be announced 13 LiR:teIJ i( 121)
9 9 immediately following comp g g First feis trophy results will be announced
509 UT0 First Feis Trophy 908 UT0 First Feis Trophy 910 U11 First Feis Trophy immediately following comp

Boys Reel (2)

Girls Reel (1)

Girls Reel (1)

U10 Beginner Soft Shoe

U10 Adv Beginner Soft Shoe

10&0 Beginner Soft Shoe

10&0 Adv Beginner Soft Shoe

135 Reel (11) 235 Reel (10) 142 Reel (8) 242 Reel (10)
136 Light Jig (14) 236 Light Jig (9) 143 Light Jig (9) 243 Light Jig (10)
137 Single Jig 13) 237 Single Jig (5) 144 Single Jig (7) 244 Single Jig (12)
138 Slip Jig (11) 238 Slip Jig (5) 145 Slip Jig (7) 245 Slip Jig (7)
U9 Novice Soft Shoe U10 Novice Soft Shoe U12 Novice Soft Shoe U12 Prizewinner Soft Shoe
328 Reel (11) 335 Reel (7) 349 Reel (7) 449 Reel (5)
329 Light Jig (10) 336 Light Jig (6) 350 Light Jig (6) 450 Light Jig (4)
330 Single Jig (9) 337 Single Jig (9) 351 Single Jig (5) 451 Single Jig (5)
331 Slip Jig (8) 338 Slip Jig (4) 352 Slip Jig (8) 452 Slip Jig (3)
U10 Prizewinner Soft Shoe 935 U1l Beg/Adv Beg 936 U12 Beg/Adv Beg
435 Reel (10) Reel Trophy (7) Reel Trophy (4)
436 Light Jig (7)
437 Single Jig (7) 1011 U1l Beg/Adv Beg 1012 1180 Beg/Adv Beg
438 Slip Jig (3) Slip Jig Special (6) Slip Jig Special (6)
933 U9 Beg/Adv Beg 934 U10 Beg/Adv Beg 1022 U12 Nov/Pz
Reel Trophy (10) Reel Trophy (11) Slip Jig Special (10)
1009 U9 Beg/Adv Beg 1010 U10 Beg/Adv Beg 1080 Beginner Hard Shoe U12 Adv Beginner Hard Shoe
Slip Jig Special (6) Slip Jig Special (6) 146 Treble Jig (6) 253 Treble Jig (6)
147 Hornpipe (7) 254 Hornpipe (3)
1019 U9 Nov/Pz 1020 U10 Nov/Pz 148 Trad Set (4) 255 Trad Set (6)

Slip Jig Special (6)

Slip Jig Special (8)

U12 Novice Hard Shoe

U12 Prizewinner Hard Shoe

U10 Beginner Hard Shoe U10 Adv Beginner Hard Shoe 353 Treble Jig (7) 453 Treble Jig (6)
139 Treble Jig (6) 239 Treble Jig (10) 354 Hornpipe (4) 454 Hornpipe (2)
140 Hornpipe (5) 240 Hornpipe (5) 355 Trad Set (5) 455 Trad Set (3)
141 Trad Set (8) 241 Trad Set (11)

951 U12 Nov/Pw
U9 Novice Hard Shoe U10 Novice Hard Shoe Treble Jig Trophy (13)
332 Treble Jig (6) 339 Treble Jig (6)
340 Hornpipe (3) 1112 U12 Beg/Adv Beg 1122 U12 Nov/Pz
341 Trad Set (4) Treble Reel Special (6) Treble Reel Special (9)
948 U9 Nov/Pw 949 U10 Nov/Pw 1212 U12 Nov/PW
Treble Jig Trophy (6) Treble Jig Trophy (11) Trad set Special (7)
1110 U10 Beg/Adv Beg
Treble Reel Special (4)
1119 U9 Nov/Pz 1120 U10 Nov/Pz 1280 Novice Soft Shoe
Treble Reel Special (9) Treble Reel Special (9) 356 Reel (8)
357 Light Jig (11)
1209 U9 Nov/Pz 1210 U10 Nov/Pz 358 Single Jig (11)
Trad Set Special (6) Trad Set Special (5) 359 Slip Jig (11)

U14 Prizewinner Soft Shoe

14&0 Prizewinner Soft Shoe

Tir Na Nog (U6) **Enter at registration desk 463 Reel (10) 470 Reel (5)
Dancers will receive their awards on stage immediately following special 464 Light Jig (3) 471 Light Jig (3)
465 Single Jig (3) 472 Single Jig (2)
U6 First Feis U8 First Feis 466 Slip Jig (9) 473 Slip Jig (4)
3 Reel (1) 7 Reel (2)
4 Light Jig (1) 8 Light Jig (2) 937 1280 Beg/Adv Beg
. . . Reel Trophy (5)
R amnounced on stage immediately
Girls Reel (1) 1024 U14 Nov/Pz 1025 1480 Nov/Pz

following competition

Slip Jig Special (13)

Slip Jig Special (8)

902 U7 First Feis Trophy

Girls Reel (1)

904 U8 First Feis Trophy

Girls Reel (1)




CASEY O'LOUGHLIN CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2024 SCHEDULE

Saturday, October 12th - Continued

- Results for trophies/specials will be announced in the Stephen Room as they become available -

Stage A Stage B Stage C Stage D
Comp # Dance Comp # Dance Comp # Dance Comp # Dance
U7 Beginner Soft Shoe U8 Beginner Soft Shoe
114 Reel (7) 121 Reel (9) 12&0 Adv Beginner Hard Shoe
115 Light Jig (10) 122 Light Jig (7) 260 Treble Jig (3)
116 Single Jig (9) 123 Single Jig (10) 261 Hornpipe (2)
117 Slip Jig (7) 124 Slip Jig (7) 262 Trad Set (4)
U7 Adv Beginner Soft Shoe U8 Adv Beginner Soft Shoe 1280 Novice Hard Shoe
220 Reel (7) 221 Reel (8) 360 Treble Jig (7)
222 Light Jig (15) 361 Hornpipe (9)
223 Single Jig (10) 362 Trad Set (7)
224 Slip Jig (11)
U14 Prizewinner Hard Shoe 1480 Prizewinner Hard Shoe
931 U7 Beg/Adv Beg 932 U8 Beg/Adv Beg 467 Treble Jig (9) 474 Treble Jig (5)
Reel Trophy (11) Reel Trophy (15) 468 Hornpipe (8) 475 Hornpipe (1)
469 Trad Set (9) 476 Trad Set (1)
1007 U7 Beg/Adv Beg 1008 U8 Beg/Adv Beg
Slip Jig Special (7) Slip Jig Special (10) 952 U13 Nov/Pw 953 U14 Nov/Pw
Treble Jig Trophy (9) Treble Jig Trophy (6)

1018 U8 Nov/Pz
Slip Jig Special (8) 954 1480 Nov/Pw
Treble Jig Trophy (6)

Adult Prizewinner Hard Shoe U8 Beginner Hard Shoe
125 Treble Jig (7) 1113 1280 Beg/Adv Beg
126 Hornpipe (3) Treble Reel Special (2)
760 Prizewinner Trad Set (1) 127 Trad Set (9)
1124 U14 Nov/Pz 1125 1480 Nov/Pz
947 U8 Nov/Pw Treble Reel Special (11) Treble Reel Special (7)
Treble Jig Trophy (10)
1214 U14 Nov/PW 1215 1480 Nov/PW
1147 Adult 1108 U8 Beg/Adv Beg Trad Set Special (9) Trad Special Set (4)

Treble Reel Special (1) Treble Reel Special (12)

Lunch - Approximately 1pm

Saturday Championships start with soft shoe round

. 702 Prelim Champ U9 (8)
Feedback Special Starts Back to Back
1 :30pm - 5:00pm 704 Prelim Champ U11 (8)
- Stage A/B - 723 Open Champ U10 (6)
o i . . . . Back to Back
Enrolled participants will receive more details via email 705 Prelim Champ U12 (11)
725 Open Champ U12 (12)
Back to Back
731 Open Champ U18 (8)
733 Open Champ U20 (11)
Back to Back
734 Open Champ 20&0 (9)

Results will be announced in the Stephen Room
as they become available




Saturday, October 12th

Stage E/ F : Start Time - 8:00am

Comp Dance

**Saturday Championships start with soft shoe round

726 Open Champ U13 (15)
Back to Back

707 Prelim Champ U14 (10)

727 Open Champ U14 (15)
Back to Back

730 Open Champ U17 (13)

Lunch ~12:00pm

708 Prelim Champ U15 (10)
Back to Back

709 Prelim Champ U16 (9)
Back to Back

710 Prelim Champ 16&0 (7)

728 Open Champ U15 (18)
Back to Back

729 Open Champ U16 (17)
Back to Back

770 Adult Championship (2)

All results will be announced in the Stephen
Room as they become available




Sunday, October 13th

Start time for all stages - 8:00am

Stage A Stage B Stage C | Stage D Stage E Stage F
Comp Dance Comp Dance Comp Dance Comp Dance Comp Dance Comp Dance
800 U8 Beg/Prz 2-Hand (10) | 805 _UI0 Beg/Prz 2-Hand (9) 850 U8 Champ 2-Hand (1) | 855 U10 Champ 2-Hand (4) 870 U18 Champ 2-Hand (12)] 875 18+0 Champ 2-Hand (6)
810 U12 Beg/Prz 2-Hand (5) | 815 Ul5 Beg/Prz 2-Hand (2) 860 U12 Champ 2-Hand (9) | 865 _U15 Champ 2-Hand (17)
871 U18 Champ 3-Hand (8) | 876  18+0 Champ 3-Hand (4)
801 U8 Beg/Prz 3-Hand (2) | 806 _ UI0 Beg/Prz 3-Hand (6) | 856 U10 Champ 3-Hand (2)
811 U12 Beg/Prz 3-Hand (2) | 816 U15 Beg/Prz 3-Hand (3) 861 U12 Champ 3-Hand (4) | 866 U15 Champ 3-Hand (9) 872 U18 Champ 4-Hand (5) | 877 18+0 Champ 4-Hand (4)
802 U8 Beg/Prz 4-Hand (1) | 807 _ UI0 Beg/Prz 4-Hand (3) | 857 Ui0 Champ 4-Hand (2) All 6H Teams (858, 863, 868, 878) - 7 total
862 __UL2 Champ 4-Hand (4) | 867 _UI15 Champ 4-Hand (8)
All 8H Teams (859, 864, 869, 874, 879) - O total
* . N . - e **Feis An Fh hair - Thanksgiving Day ial**
*Trophy d il fter Feis An Fhomh, 7 9
rophy dances will start after Feis An Fhomhair is complete 32 bars Of ree[ (hal”d or soft shoe) = Any Ievel solo or groups
2931 U7 Beg/Adv Beg Reel Trophy (13)
;gg; 3: :::;23: ::g s::: ;:g::z Eﬁg **Sunday Championships start with hardshoe round **Sunday Championships start with hardshoe round
2934 U10 Beg/Adv Beg Reel Trophy (10) 2706 Prelim Champ U13 (6) 2702 Prelim Champ U9 (8)
2935 U1l Beg/Adv Beg Reel Trophy (7) Back to Back Back to Back
2936 1180 Beg/Adv Beg Reel Trophy (6) 2726 Open Champ U13 (14) 2703 Prelim Champ U10 (5)
Back to Back
2947 U8 Nov/Prizewinner Treble Jig Trophy (10) 2707 Prelim Champ U14 (4) 2723 Open Champ U10 (6)
2948 U9 Nov/Prizewinner Treble Jig Trophy (6) Back to Back
2949 U10 Nov/Prizewinner Treble Jig Trophy (11) 2727 Open Champ U14 (15) 2704 Prelim Champ U11 (4)
2951 U12 Nov/Prizewinner Treble Jig Trophy (12) Back to Back
2952 U13 Nov/Prizewinner Treble Jig Trophy (6) 2705 Prelim Champ U12 (11)
2953 U14 Nov/Prizewinner Treble Jig Trophy (5)
2954  148&0 Nov/Prizewinner Treble Jig Trophy (6) 2724 Open Champ U11 (3)
Back to Back
**Champ specials wil start as dancers complete their championships 2725 Open Champ U12 (10)
1129, 1219, 1029 U9 Champ Specials 1035 Champ Special 1036 Champ Special
1130, 1220, 1030 U10 Champ Specials Slip Jig U15 (13) Slip Jig U16 (11)
1133, 1223, 1033 U13 Champ Specials
1134, 1224, 1034 U14 Champ Specials 1037 Champ Special | 1038 Champ Special
1132, 1222, 1032 U12 Champ Slip Jig U17 (10) Slip Jig 1780 (10) ** Slip Jig specials will happen before lunch to allow winners
to participate in the Slip Jigdance off
CHAMP BOYS' BELT DANCE OFF
1 step of hard shoe & 1 step soft shoe
Open to all championship level boys/men
Lunch ~1pm
CHAMP SLIP JIG DANCE OFF
1 step of Slip Jig
Open to the winners of all championship Slip Jig Specials
2708 Prelim Champ U15 (11) 1137 Champ Special 1138 Champ Special
Results for all trophy dances, specials & championships will || .o OpenBCar‘\::r:\apBlaJcll; (18) el elRes IA@) U0 RG] 00 (62)
be in the Stephen Room once they become available 1227 Champ Special 1228 Champ Spedial
1135 Champ Special 1136 Champ Special Trad Set U17 (7) Trad Set 17&0 (11)
Treble Reel U15 (13) Treble Reel U16 (11)
2731 Open Champ U18 (7)
1225 Champ Special 1226 Champ Special Back to Back
Trad Set U15 (8) Trad Set U16 (7) 2733 Open Champ U20 (12)
Back to Back
2709 Prelim Champ U16 (8) 2734 Open Champ 20&0 (10)
Back to Back
2729 Open Champ U16 (17)
- cl ,
2730 Open Champ UL7 (11) "All Sunday start with round
Back to Back
2710 Prelim Champ 16&0 (8)

*** CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS DANCE-OFF ***

1 step of hard shoe & 1 step soft shoe | Open to winners of Open Championships 'A' or 'B' (All Ages)
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FIRST FEIS COMPETITIONS

Competition 3  First Feis Reel - Ub

408 - Mirabelle Bouchard, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 4  First Feis Light Jig - U6

408 - Mirabelle Bouchard, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 7 First Feis Reel - U8

229 - Julia Butzke, Blakey

428 - Lucy Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 8 First Feis Light Jig - U8

229 - Julia Butzke, Blakey

428 - Lucy Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 11 First Feis Reel - U10

153 - Liam Sharpe, Blakey O'Brien
154 - Violet Vargas, Blakey O'Brien
284 - Luke O'Brien, Casey O'Loughlin Academy

Competition 12 First Feis Light Jig - U10

153 - Liam Sharpe, Blakey O'Brien
154 - Violet Vargas, Blakey O'Brien
284 - Luke O'Brien, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
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Competition 13  First Feis Reel - 10&0

427 - Zoe Baird, Ticalie Academy

Competition 14  First Feis Light Jig - 10&0

427 - Zoe Baird, Ticalie Academy

Competition 114  Beginner Reel - U7

160 - Jaselyn Gallant, Blakey O'Brien

227 - Ethni Giesbrecht, Blakey

254 - Autumn Beatty, Watt

279 - Tegan Brown, Casey O'Loughlin Academy

406 - Ophelia O'Reilly-Towle, Gott-Hughton Academy
408 - Mirabelle Bouchard, Gott-Hughton Academy

428 - Lucy Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 115  Beginner Light Jig - U7

160 - Jaselyn Gallant, Blakey O'Brien

227 - Ethni Giesbrecht, Blakey

228 - Ellie Q, Blakey

254 - Autumn Beatty, Watt

279 - Tegan Brown, Casey O'Loughlin Academy

346 - Caoilinn Martin, River City

398 - Beth Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy

406 - Ophelia O'Reilly-Towle, Gott-Hughton Academy
408 - Mirabelle Bouchard, Gott-Hughton Academy
428 - Lucy Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 116  Beginner Single Jig - U7

227 - Ethni Giesbrecht, Blakey

228 - Ellie Q, Blakey

255 - Georgiana Bergen, Watt

279 - Tegan Brown, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
285 - Sophia Raven, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
346 - Caoilinn Martin, River City

398 - Beth Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy

408 - Mirabelle Bouchard, Gott-Hughton Academy

424 - Jessa Olexson, Ticalie Academy

Competition 117  Beginner Slip Jig - U7

227 - Ethni Giesbrecht, Blakey

228 - Ellie Q, Blakey

255 - Georgiana Bergen, Watt

279 - Tegan Brown, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
285 - Sophia Raven, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
346 - Caoilinn Martin, River City

398 - Beth Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 121  Beginner Reel - U8

155 - Sloane Grabill, Blakey O'Brien
191 - Addison Gullage, Brady Academy
209 - Lydia Jaros, Mattierin

229 - Julia Butzke, Blakey

253 - Kenna Harnack, Watt
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276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
283 - Bridget Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
322 - Charleston Thorne, Possak Hampshire

375 - Makena Wild, Prairie Gael

Competition 122  Beginner Light Jig - U8

191 - Addison Gullage, Brady Academy

209 - Lydia Jaros, Mattierin

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

229 - Julia Butzke, Blakey

253 - Kenna Harnack, Watt

283 - Bridget Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
348 - Maddi Joanette, River City

Competition 123  Beginner Single Jig - U8

155 - Sloane Grabill, Blakey O'Brien

191 - Addison Gullage, Brady Academy

253 - Kenna Harnack, Watt

276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin Academy

283 - Bridget Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
313 - McKinley Couves, Possak Hampshire

320 - Piper Somers, Possak Hampshire

322 - Charleston Thorne, Possak Hampshire

375 - Makena Wild, Prairie Gael

383 - Jane Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy
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Competition 124  Beginner Slip Jig - U8

191 - Addison Gullage, Brady Academy

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin Academy

283 - Bridget Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
313 - McKinley Couves, Possak Hampshire

322 - Charleston Thorne, Possak Hampshire

348 - Maddi Joanette, River City

Competition 125 Beginner Treble Jig - U8

186 - Anna Bertness, Penk-O'Donnell

204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
322 - Charleston Thorne, Possak Hampshire

346 - Caoilinn Martin, River City

Competition 126  Beginner Hornpipe - U8

225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey
226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey
348 - Maddi Joanette, River City

Competition 127 Beginner Trad Set - U8

204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin
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225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

227 - Ethni Giesbrecht, Blakey

275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
320 - Piper Somers, Possak Hampshire

348 - Maddi Joanette, River City

383 - Jane Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 135 Beginner Reel - U10

142 - Gianna Gallant, Blakey O'Brien

153 - Liam Sharpe, Blakey O'Brien

154 - Violet Vargas, Blakey O'Brien

157 - Sara Ciftci, Blakey O'Brien

161 - Rowan Oler, Blakey O'Brien

252 - Aurora Beatty, Watt

277 - Sean O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
284 - Luke O'Brien, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
314 - Holleigh Creelman, Possak Hampshire
315 - Lucy Day, Possak Hampshire

319 - Mackenzie Rentz, Possak Hampshire

Competition 136  Beginner Light Jig - U10

142 - Gianna Gallant, Blakey O'Brien
153 - Liam Sharpe, Blakey O'Brien
154 - Violet Vargas, Blakey O'Brien
156 - Gwen Bates, Blakey O'Brien
157 - Sara Ciftci, Blakey O'Brien
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161 - Rowan Oler, Blakey O'Brien

252 - Aurora Beatty, Watt

277 - Sean O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
284 - Luke O'Brien, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
315 - Lucy Day, Possak Hampshire

319 - Mackenzie Rentz, Possak Hampshire

364 - Erica Leask, McCormack

365 - Payten Selin, McCormack

399 - Gareth Renton, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 137  Beginner Single Jig - U10

142 - Gianna Gallant, Blakey O'Brien

153 - Liam Sharpe, Blakey O'Brien

154 - Violet Vargas, Blakey O'Brien

156 - Gwen Bates, Blakey O'Brien

157 - Sara Ciftci, Blakey O'Brien

252 - Aurora Beatty, Watt

314 - Holleigh Creelman, Possak Hampshire
315 - Lucy Day, Possak Hampshire

319 - Mackenzie Rentz, Possak Hampshire
349 - Nora Holloway, River City

364 - Erica Leask, McCormack

407 - Cerys McElroy, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 138 Beginner Slip Jig - U10

142 - Gianna Gallant, Blakey O'Brien
156 - Gwen Bates, Blakey O'Brien
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252 - Aurora Beatty, Watt

314 - Holleigh Creelman, Possak Hampshire
315 - Lucy Day, Possak Hampshire

317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
319 - Mackenzie Rentz, Possak Hampshire
349 - Nora Holloway, River City

364 - Erica Leask, McCormack

407 - Cerys McElroy, Gott-Hughton Academy
426 - Aubrey Gingras, Ticalie Academy

Competition 139 Beginner Treble Jig - U10

142 - Gianna Gallant, Blakey O'Brien

156 - Gwen Bates, Blakey O'Brien

252 - Aurora Beatty, Watt

277 - Sean O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire

349 - Nora Holloway, River City

Competition 140 Beginner Hornpipe - U10

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire

349 - Nora Holloway, River City

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy

423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 141  Beginner Trad Set - U10

156 - Gwen Bates, Blakey O'Brien

207 - Callum Morrison, Mattierin

317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
349 - Nora Holloway, River City

399 - Gareth Renton, Gott-Hughton Academy
407 - Cerys McElroy, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 142 Beginner Reel - 10&0

159 - Evelina Nikolaienko, Blakey O'Brien
324 - Hannah Meunier, Possak Hampshire
366 - Christian Ungerer, McCormack

412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke
413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke
416 - Annabel Holmes, Shamrock Quirke
425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy
427 - Zoe Baird, Ticalie Academy

Competition 143  Beginner Light Jig - 10&0

159 - Evelina Nikolaienko, Blakey O'Brien

282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
318 - Eva Papich, Possak Hampshire

324 - Hannah Meunier, Possak Hampshire

412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke

413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke

416 - Annabel Holmes, Shamrock Quirke
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425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy
427 - Zoe Baird, Ticalie Academy

Competition 144  Beginner Single Jig - 10&0

159 - Evelina Nikolaienko, Blakey O'Brien
318 - Eva Papich, Possak Hampshire

324 - Hannah Meunier, Possak Hampshire
412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke
413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke
416 - Annabel Holmes, Shamrock Quirke

427 - Zoe Baird, Ticalie Academy

Competition 145 Beginner Slip Jig - 10&0

159 - Evelina Nikolaienko, Blakey O'Brien
324 - Hannah Meunier, Possak Hampshire
363 - Abby Lucas, McCormack

412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke
413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke
425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy
427 - Zoe Baird, Ticalie Academy

Competition 146  Beginner Treble Jig - 10&0O

159 - Evelina Nikolaienko, Blakey O'Brien
224 - Thalia Wikjord, Blakey

318 - Eva Papich, Possak Hampshire

412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke
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413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke

416 - Annabel Holmes, Shamrock Quirke

Competition 147  Beginner Hornpipe - 10&0

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

224 - Thalia Wikjord, Blakey

312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire
412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke
413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke
420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

Competition 148 Beginner Trad Set - 10&0

159 - Evelina Nikolaienko, Blakey O'Brien
312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire
420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 220 Adv. Beginner Reel - U7

225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

228 - Ellie Q, Blakey

255 - Georgiana Bergen, Watt

285 - Sophia Raven, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
346 - Caoilinn Martin, River City

398 - Beth Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy

424 - Jessa Olexson, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 221  Adv. Beginner Reel - U8

173 - Arlo Mogos, Knock O'Hogan

175 - Adelina Gelmici, Knock O'Hogan

204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
313 - McKinley Couves, Possak Hampshire

348 - Maddi Joanette, River City

Competition 222  Adv. Beginner Light Jig - U8

155 - Sloane Grabill, Blakey O'Brien

173 - Arlo Mogos, Knock O'Hogan

175 - Adelina Gelmici, Knock O'Hogan

204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin

275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin Academy

278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
285 - Sophia Raven, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
313 - McKinley Couves, Possak Hampshire

322 - Charleston Thorne, Possak Hampshire
342 - Stella Rogal, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City

383 - Jane Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy

424 - Jessa Olexson, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 223  Adv. Beginner Single Jig - U8

173 - Arlo Mogos, Knock O'Hogan

175 - Adelina Gelmici, Knock O'Hogan

204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin

225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

254 - Autumn Beatty, Watt

278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City

348 - Maddi Joanette, River City

Competition 224  Adv. Beginner Slip Jig - U8

155 - Sloane Grabill, Blakey O'Brien

175 - Adelina Gelmici, Knock O'Hogan

186 - Anna Bertness, Penk-O'Donnell

204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin

225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
320 - Piper Somers, Possak Hampshire

342 - Stella Rogal, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City
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Competition 235 Adv. Beginner Reel - U10

148 - Alexandra Romanova, Blakey O'Brien
156 - Gwen Bates, Blakey O'Brien

171 - Orrin Mogos, Knock O'Hogan

280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
349 - Nora Holloway, River City

364 - Erica Leask, McCormack

365 - Payten Selin, McCormack

399 - Gareth Renton, Gott-Hughton Academy
407 - Cerys McElroy, Gott-Hughton Academy

423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy

Competition 236  Adv. Beginner Light Jig - U10

171 - Orrin Mogos, Knock O'Hogan

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
314 - Holleigh Creelman, Possak Hampshire
317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire

349 - Nora Holloway, River City

407 - Cerys McElroy, Gott-Hughton Academy
423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy

426 - Aubrey Gingras, Ticalie Academy

Competition 237  Adv. Beginner Single Jig - U10

171 - Orrin Mogos, Knock O'Hogan
277 - Sean O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
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365 - Payten Selin, McCormack
399 - Gareth Renton, Gott-Hughton Academy
423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy

426 - Aubrey Gingras, Ticalie Academy

Competition 238 Adv. Beginner Slip Jig - U10

174 - Salem Fullam, Knock O'Hogan

271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire

365 - Payten Selin, McCormack

423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy

Competition 239  Adv. Beginner Treble Jig - U10

168 - Jackson Brown, Knock O'Hogan

170 - Hailey Kothke, Knock O'Hogan

172 - Emily Ferguson, Knock O'Hogan

174 - Salem Fullam, Knock O'Hogan

207 - Callum Morrison, Mattierin

225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire

320 - Piper Somers, Possak Hampshire

423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 240 Adv. Beginner Hornpipe - U10

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

142 - Gianna Gallant, Blakey O'Brien
342 - Stella Rogal, River City

344 - Jayden Mossop, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City

Competition 241  Adv. Beginner Trad Set - U10

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

142 - Gianna Gallant, Blakey O'Brien

190 - Sophie Plowman, Brady Academy

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire

342 - Stella Rogal, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City

386 - Rhys Prins, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 242  Adv. Beginner Reel - 10&0

152 - Isabella MclIntyre, Blakey O'Brien

158 - Anika Reynaud, Blakey O'Brien

282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire

312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire
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318 - Eva Papich, Possak Hampshire
350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

363 - Abby Lucas, McCormack

415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke
432 - Ella Linehan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 243  Adv. Beginner Light Jig - 10&0O

137 - Senoria Kreke, Blakey O'Brien

152 - Isabella MclIntyre, Blakey O'Brien
158 - Anika Reynaud, Blakey O'Brien
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire
341 - Josie Fines, River City

350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

363 - Abby Lucas, McCormack

366 - Christian Ungerer, McCormack
415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke

Competition 244 Adv. Beginner Single Jig - 10&0O

137 - Senoria Kreke, Blakey O'Brien

152 - Isabella MclIntyre, Blakey O'Brien

158 - Anika Reynaud, Blakey O'Brien

232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire

350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

363 - Abby Lucas, McCormack

366 - Christian Ungerer, McCormack
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415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke
425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy
432 - Ella Linehan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 245  Adv. Beginner Slip Jig - 10&0

137 - Senoria Kreke, Blakey O'Brien

152 - Isabella Mclntyre, Blakey O'Brien

158 - Anika Reynaud, Blakey O'Brien

282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
318 - Eva Papich, Possak Hampshire

350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke

Competition 253  Adv. Beginner Treble Jig - U12

137 - Senoria Kreke, Blakey O'Brien

208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire

350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 254  Adv. Beginner Hornpipe - U12

137 - Senoria Kreke, Blakey O'Brien
232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City
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Competition 255 Adv. Beginner Trad Set - U12

137 - Senoria Kreke, Blakey O'Brien

208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire

350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

Competition 260 Adv. Beginner Treble Jig - 12&0

309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire
415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke
420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

Competition 261  Adv. Beginner Hornpipe - 12&0O

415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke
432 - Ella Linehan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 262 Adv. Beginner Trad Set - 12&0

152 - Isabella MclIntyre, Blakey O'Brien
158 - Anika Reynaud, Blakey O'Brien
197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
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Competition 328 Novice Reel - U9

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

168 - Jackson Brown, Knock O'Hogan

172 - Emily Ferguson, Knock O'Hogan

186 - Anna Bertness, Penk-O'Donnell

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
342 - Stella Rogal, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City

383 - Jane Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy

426 - Aubrey Gingras, Ticalie Academy

436 — Maggie Berg, Steel

Competition 329 Novice Light Jig - U9

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

168 - Jackson Brown, Knock O'Hogan

172 - Emily Ferguson, Knock O'Hogan

186 - Anna Bertness, Penk-O'Donnell

190 - Sophie Plowman, Brady Academy

225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

255 - Georgiana Bergen, Watt

320 - Piper Somers, Possak Hampshire

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy
436 — Maggie Berg, Steel

L 4



L 4

Competition 330 Novice Single Jig - U9

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

168 - Jackson Brown, Knock O'Hogan

172 - Emily Ferguson, Knock O'Hogan

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
342 - Stella Rogal, River City

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy

Competition 331  Novice Slip Jig - U9

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

172 - Emily Ferguson, Knock O'Hogan

190 - Sophie Plowman, Brady Academy

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
383 - Jane Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy

Competition 332 Novice Treble Jig - U9

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

190 - Sophie Plowman, Brady Academy

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
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278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City

383 - Jane Miles, Gott-Hughton Academy

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy
436 — Maggie Berg, Steel

Competition 335 Novice Reel - U10

170 - Hailey Kothke, Knock O'Hogan

174 - Salem Fullam, Knock O'Hogan

207 - Callum Morrison, Mattierin

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
344 - Jayden Mossop, River City

386 - Rhys Prins, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 336  Novice Light Jig - U10

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel

170 - Hailey Kothke, Knock O'Hogan

174 - Salem Fullam, Knock O'Hogan

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
386 - Rhys Prins, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 337 Novice Single Jig - U10

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel
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170 - Hailey Kothke, Knock O'Hogan

174 - Salem Fullam, Knock O'Hogan

207 - Callum Morrison, Mattierin

219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire
317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
386 - Rhys Prins, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 338 Novice Slip Jig - U10

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel

170 - Hailey Kothke, Knock O'Hogan

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

386 - Rhys Prins, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 339 Novice Treble Jig - U10

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel

219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

250 - Emily Beattie, Watt

271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
386 - Rhys Prins, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 340 Novice Hornpipe - U10

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel
219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey
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220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey
436 — Maggie Berg, Steel

Competition 341  Novice Trad Set - U10

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin
219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey
344 - Jayden Mossop, River City
436 — Maggie Berg, Steel

Competition 349 Novice Reel - U12

137 - Senoria Kreke, Blakey O'Brien

208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

224 - Thalia Wikjord, Blakey

232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
338 - Lux Acton, River City

341 - Josie Fines, River City

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 350 Novice Light Jig - U12

208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire

338 - Lux Acton, River City

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton Academy
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Competition 351 Novice Single Jig - U12

208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

224 - Thalia Wikjord, Blakey

306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire

341 - Josie Fines, River City

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 352 Novice Slip Jig - U12

208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

224 - Thalia Wikjord, Blakey

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire

312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire

338 - Lux Acton, River City

341 - Josie Fines, River City

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 353 Novice Treble Jig - U12

182 - Nathan Conry, Penk-O'Donnell

248 - Lyla Blackmore, Watt

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire

338 - Lux Acton, River City

341 - Josie Fines, River City

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton Academy
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Competition 354 Novice Hornpipe - U12

182 - Nathan Conry, Penk-O'Donnell
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire
338 - Lux Acton, River City

341 - Josie Fines, River City

Competition 355 Novice Trad Set - U12

182 - Nathan Conry, Penk-O'Donnell

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
338 - Lux Acton, River City

341 - Josie Fines, River City

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton Academy

Competition 356  Novice Reel - 12&0

145 - Maisie Rivera, Blakey O'Brien

146 - Mia Lee, Blakey O'Brien

269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell

354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

411 - Kate Opalinski, Shamrock Quirke

414 - Kadence Puttick, Shamrock Quirke
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Competition 357 Novice Light Jig - 12&0

145 - Maisie Rivera, Blakey O'Brien

146 - Mia Lee, Blakey O'Brien

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire
351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell
354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

411 - Kate Opalinski, Shamrock Quirke
414 - Kadence Puttick, Shamrock Quirke
420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

Competition 358 Novice Single Jig - 12&0

145 - Maisie Rivera, Blakey O'Brien

146 - Mia Lee, Blakey O'Brien

301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire

353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell

354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

411 - Kate Opalinski, Shamrock Quirke

414 - Kadence Puttick, Shamrock Quirke
432 - Ella Linehan, Scoil Rince Mahoney
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Competition 359 Novice Slip Jig - 12&0

145 - Maisie Rivera, Blakey O'Brien

146 - Mia Lee, Blakey O'Brien

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell

354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

411 - Kate Opalinski, Shamrock Quirke

414 - Kadence Puttick, Shamrock Quirke

432 - Ella Linehan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 360 Novice Treble Jig - 12&0

145 - Maisie Rivera, Blakey O'Brien

146 - Mia Lee, Blakey O'Brien

269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell

354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

411 - Kate Opalinski, Shamrock Quirke

414 - Kadence Puttick, Shamrock Quirke

Competition 361 Novice Hornpipe - 12&0

146 - Mia Lee, Blakey O'Brien
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire

309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire
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351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell
354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

411 - Kate Opalinski, Shamrock Quirke
414 - Kadence Puttick, Shamrock Quirke

Competition 362 Novice Trad Set - 12&0

146 - Mia Lee, Blakey O'Brien

267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire

309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire

351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell

354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

Competition 435  Prizewinner Reel - U10

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel

190 - Sophie Plowman, Brady Academy

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey

247 - Adeline Bergen, Watt

250 - Emily Beattie, Watt

271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire

320 - Piper Somers, Possak Hampshire

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 436  Prizewinner Light Jig - U10

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

207 - Callum Morrison, Mattierin

219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey

247 - Adeline Bergen, Watt

250 - Emily Beattie, Watt

308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire

344 - Jayden Mossop, River City

Competition 437  Prizewinner Single Jig - U10

186 - Anna Bertness, Penk-O'Donnell

190 - Sophie Plowman, Brady Academy

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

247 - Adeline Bergen, Watt

250 - Emily Beattie, Watt

271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
344 - Jayden Mossop, River City

436 — Maggie Berg, Steel

Competition 438  Prizewinner Slip Jig - U10

219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey
247 - Adeline Bergen, Watt
250 - Emily Beattie, Watt

436 — Maggie Berg, Steel
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Competition 449  Prizewinner Reel - U12

182 - Nathan Conry, Penk-O'Donnell

246 - Everleigh Bueckert, Watt

248 - Lyla Blackmore, Watt

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
360 - Sienna Cable, McCormack

Competition 450  Prizewinner Light Jig - U12

182 - Nathan Conry, Penk-O'Donnell
224 - Thalia Wikjord, Blakey

246 - Everleigh Bueckert, Watt

248 - Lyla Blackmore, Watt

Competition 451  Prizewinner Single Jig - U12

182 - Nathan Conry, Penk-O'Donnell

246 - Everleigh Bueckert, Watt

248 - Lyla Blackmore, Watt

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
338 - Lux Acton, River City

Competition 452  Prizewinner Slip Jig - U12

246 - Everleigh Bueckert, Watt
248 - Lyla Blackmore, Watt
360 - Sienna Cable, McCormack
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Competition 453  Prizewinner Treble Jig - U12

246 - Everleigh Bueckert, Watt

247 - Adeline Bergen, Watt

282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
342 - Stella Rogal, River City

344 - Jayden Mossop, River City

360 - Sienna Cable, McCormack

Competition 454  Prizewinner Hornpipe - U12

308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire
360 - Sienna Cable, McCormack

Competition 455  Prizewinner Trad Set - U12

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey
271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
360 - Sienna Cable, McCormack

Competition 463  Prizewinner Reel - U14

112 - Kenley West, Steel

113 - Nola Persaud, Steel

213 - Samantha Bartow, Tiernan

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire

339 - Riley Tumack, River City
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361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 464  Prizewinner Light Jig - U14

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
339 - Riley Tumack, River City

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 465 Prizewinner Single Jig - U14

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
339 - Riley Tumack, River City

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 466  Prizewinner Slip Jig - U14

112 - Kenley West, Steel

113 - Nola Persaud, Steel

213 - Samantha Bartow, Tiernan

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire

339 - Riley Tumack, River City

361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney
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Competition 467  Prizewinner Treble Jig - U14

112 - Kenley West, Steel

113 - Nola Persaud, Steel

213 - Samantha Bartow, Tiernan

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
339 - Riley Tumack, River City

361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 468  Prizewinner Hornpipe - U14

113 - Nola Persaud, Steel

145 - Maisie Rivera, Blakey O'Brien

213 - Samantha Bartow, Tiernan

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
339 - Riley Tumack, River City

361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 469  Prizewinner Trad Set - U14

112 - Kenley West, Steel
113 - Nola Persaud, Steel
145 - Maisie Rivera, Blakey O'Brien
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213 - Samantha Bartow, Tiernan

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin Academy
339 - Riley Tumack, River City

361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 470  Prizewinner Reel - 14&0

165 - Teah Glowicki, Knock O'Hogan
197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

Competition 471 Prizewinner Light Jig - 14&0

301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell
420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

Competition 472  Prizewinner Single Jig - 14&0

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell
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Competition 473  Prizewinner Slip Jig - 14&0

165 - Teah Glowicki, Knock O'Hogan
351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

Competition 474 Prizewinner Treble Jig - 14&0

165 - Teah Glowicki, Knock O'Hogan

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

Competition 475  Prizewinner Hornpipe - 14&0

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

Competition 476  Prizewinner Trad Set - 14&0

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

Competition 760  Adult Trad Set - Adult Trad Set

417 - Julia Topper, District Academy
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ADULT COMPETITIONS

Competition 760  Adult Prizewinner: Trad Set

417 - Julia Topper, District Academy

Competition 770  Adult Championship - Adult Championship (Sat)

310 - Kristi-Ann Watrin, Possak Hampshire
417 - Julia Topper, District Academy

Competition 1147 - Adult Treble Reel Special

417 - Julia Topper, District Academy
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PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition 702  Preliminary Championship - U9 (Sat)

108 - Shea Crew, Steel

185 - Kayleigh Navin, Penk-O'Donnell
201 - Mackenzie Culbert, Mattierin
203 - Marina Morrison, Mattierin

205 - Ginny Braithwaite, Mattierin
272 - Eva Kennedy, Casey O'Loughlin
385 - Isla Jans, Gott-Hughton

397 - Amelia Demas, Gott-Hughton
435 - Teagan Stahl, Ashden

Competition 704  Preliminary Championship - U11 (Sat)

111 - Ayla West, Steel

114 - Maisy Radford, Steel

134 - Evyn Quarin, Blakey O'Brien

281 - Malia Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin
303 - Emily Marchant, Possak Hampshire
326 - Lana Lachance, Victoria School
343 - Kieran Rogal, River City

381 - Olivia Matheson, Gott-Hughton

Competition 705  Preliminary Championship - U12 (Sat)

127 - Harlee Peterson, Blakey O'Brien
169 - Shena Nguyen, Knock O'Hogan
221 - Hollyn Korchinski, Blakey
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249 - Leah Gauvin, Watt

299 - Aubrie Couves, Possak Hampshire
300 - Rhea Couves, Possak Hampshire
333 - Emma Koenig, River City

336 - Charlie Baier, River City

337 - Ella Stevenson, River City

340 - Heidi Betker, River City

362 - Ella Borrelli, McCormack

Competition 707  Preliminary Championship - U14 (Sat)

244 - Eloise Beale, Watt

268 - Keeva Berry, Casey O'Loughlin
296 - Sofia Revenko, Possak Hampshire
297 - Erica Kiddine, Possak Hampshire
311 - Noah Bilcox, Possak Hampshire
355 - Olivia Gorder, Ashden

374 - Sophie Houchen, Prairie Gael

401 - Ariel Mason, Gott-Hughton

418 - Aleksa O'Neill, Ticalie Academy

421 - Olivia Lewarne, Ticalie Academy

Competition 708 Preliminary Championship - U15 (Sat)

164 - Violet Mulrooney, Knock O'Hogan

211 - Sophie Clark, Tiernan

263 - Megan Gilbart-Webster, Casey O'Loughlin
294 - Molly Arnold, Possak Hampshire

305 - Sophie Leon, Possak Hampshire
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358 - Megan Lucas, McCormack

359 - Madison Lohnes, McCormack

373 - Hana Wild, Prairie Gael

379 - Maddison Bouchard, Gott-Hughton
388 - Emma Bucsa, Gott-Hughton

Competition 709  Preliminary Championship - U16 (Sat)

151 - Scarlet Tatlow, Blakey O'Brien

166 - Reese Glowicki, Knock O'Hogan

167 - Anika Valentine, Knock O'Hogan

189 - Baylee Whiting, Brady Academy

231 - Cadence McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
260 - Emily Salmon, Casey O'Loughlin

329 - Peyten Callison, Sionnaine Academy
410 - Savannah Mills, Shamrock Quirke

419 - Milana McAllister, Ticalie Academy

Competition 710  Preliminary Championship - 16&0 (Sat)

210 - Annika Payne, Mattierin

212 - Thomas Clark, Tiernan

217 - Emma Kasian, Blakey

230 - Alicia Tym, Scoil Rince Mahoney
332 - Mairin McDonald, River City
370 - Isabelle Lee, Prairie Gael

371 - Grace Toogood, Prairie Gael
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Competition 2702  Preliminary Championship - U9 (Sun)

108 - Shea Crew, Steel

185 - Kayleigh Navin, Penk-O'Donnell
201 - Mackenzie Culbert, Mattierin
203 - Marina Morrison, Mattierin

205 - Ginny Braithwaite, Mattierin
272 - Eva Kennedy, Casey O'Loughlin
385 - Isla Jans, Gott-Hughton

397 - Amelia Demas, Gott-Hughton
435 - Teagan Stahl, Ashden

Competition 2703  Preliminary Championship - U10 (Sun)

114 - Maisy Radford, Steel

281 - Malia Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin
343 - Kieran Rogal, River City

381 - Olivia Matheson, Gott-Hughton

Competition 2704 Preliminary Championship - U11 (Sun)

111 - Ayla West, Steel
134 - Evyn Quarin, Blakey O'Brien
303 - Emily Marchant, Possak Hampshire

326 - Lana Lachance, Victoria School
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Competition 2705  Preliminary Championship - U12 (Sun)

127 - Harlee Peterson, Blakey O'Brien
169 - Shena Nguyen, Knock O'Hogan
221 - Hollyn Korchinski, Blakey

249 - Leah Gauvin, Watt

299 - Aubrie Couves, Possak Hampshire
300 - Rhea Couves, Possak Hampshire
333 - Emma Koenig, River City

336 - Charlie Baier, River City

337 - Ella Stevenson, River City

340 - Heidi Betker, River City

362 - Ella Borrelli, McCormack

Competition 2706  Preliminary Championship - U13 (Sun)

244 - Eloise Beale, Watt

268 - Keeva Berry, Casey O'Loughlin
296 - Sofia Revenko, Possak Hampshire
297 - Erica Kiddine, Possak Hampshire
311 - Noah Bilcox, Possak Hampshire

418 - Aleksa O'Neill, Ticalie Academy

Competition 2707  Preliminary Championship - U14 (Sun)

355 - Olivia Gorder, Ashden
374 - Sophie Houchen, Prairie Gael
401 - Ariel Mason, Gott-Hughton

421 - Olivia Lewarne, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 2708  Preliminary Championship - U15 (Sun)

164 - Violet Mulrooney, Knock O'Hogan
211 - Sophie Clark, Tiernan

263 - Megan Gilbart-Webster, Casey O'Loughlin
294 - Molly Arnold, Possak Hampshire
305 - Sophie Leon, Possak Hampshire
327 - Hailey Zweng, Victoria School

358 - Megan Lucas, McCormack

359 - Madison Lohnes, McCormack

373 - Hana Wild, Prairie Gael

379 - Maddison Bouchard, Gott-Hughton
388 - Emma Bucsa, Gott-Hughton

Competition 2709  Preliminary Championship - U16 (Sun)

166 - Reese Glowicki, Knock O'Hogan

167 - Anika Valentine, Knock O'Hogan

189 - Baylee Whiting, Brady Academy

231 - Cadence McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
260 - Emily Salmon, Casey O'Loughlin

329 - Peyten Callison, Sionnaine Academy
410 - Savannah Mills, Shamrock Quirke

419 - Milana McAllister, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 2710  Preliminary Championship - 16&0O (Sun)

210 - Annika Payne, Mattierin

212 - Thomas Clark, Tiernan

217 - Emma Kasian, Blakey

230 - Alicia Tym, Scoil Rince Mahoney
331 - Eilis Noonan, River City

332 - Mairin McDonald, River City
370 - Isabelle Lee, Prairie Gael

371 - Grace Toogood, Prairie Gael
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OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Competition 723  Open Championship - U10 (Sat)

265 - Molly O'Loughlin, Casey O'Loughlin
273 - Delphine Chartrand, Casey O'Loughlin
307 - Ellary Wood, Possak Hampshire

356 - Lauren Gorder, Ashden

357 - Annika Gorder, Ashden

405 - Amelie McFarland, Gott-Hughton

Competition 725 Open Championship - U12 (Sat)

105 - London Hardychuk, Steel

120 - Kieran Rolseth, Blakey O'Brien
133 - Aubrey Hopp, Blakey O'Brien

139 - Dylan Hartono, Blakey O'Brien
188 - Sarah Heighton, Brady Academy
264 - Shaela Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
304 - Maeve LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
372 - Emma Leach, Prairie Gael

382 - Maria Krasnikova, Gott-Hughton
390 - Makayla Demas, Gott-Hughton
402 - Mia Mason, Gott-Hughton

403 - Makena Webb, Gott-Hughton

Competition 726  Open Championship - U13 (Sat)

125 - Taylor Connolly, Blakey O'Brien
128 - Kealey Taylor, Blakey O'Brien
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135 - Emily Lee, Blakey O'Brien

180 - Katelyn Moynes, Penk-O'Donnell

239 - McKinley Pomeroy, Watt

240 - Beau Almeida, Watt

241 - Paisley Gibbons, Watt

242 - Heidi Blackmore, Watt

245 - Violet Kursteiner, Watt

262 - Niamh Chaulk, Casey O'Loughlin

286 - Elizabeth King, Casey O'Loughlin

321 - Declyn Thompson, Possak Hampshire
334 - Isobel Wilde, River City

389 - Keegan Salgado-Hayes, Gott-Hughton
404 - Ella McFarland, Gott-Hughton

Competition 727  Open Championship - U14 (Sat)

101 - Eilidh Hardychuk, Steel

131 - Brielle Kelly, Blakey O'Brien

141 - Yaromira Barysheva, Blakey O'Brien
183 - Maeve Conry, Penk-O'Donnell

192 - Aislinn Dufour, Goggin-Stewart
198 - Carmitta Guay, Mattierin

218 - Violet Walter, Blakey

237 - Hillary Campbell, Watt

251 - Eddie Flanagan, Watt

257 - Aine Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
302 - Grace Cutforth, Possak Hampshire
335 - Laura Minnock, River City
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409 - Sasha Burton, Costello
429 - Erin Scholten, The Michaela Hinds Academy

430 - Annabelle Noone, Scoil Rince Fainne Chladach

Competition 728 Open Championship - U15 (Sat)

117 - Anya-Rae Hayter, Blakey O'Brien
119 - Bella Liu, Blakey O'Brien

150 - Sienna Wright, Blakey O'Brien
163 - Chloe Brown, Knock O'Hogan
187 - Jayne Broderick, Brady Academy
196 - Meabh Twomey, Mattierin

202 - Rowan Smith, Mattierin

234 - Reese Gibbons, Watt

238 - Kayleigh Fowler, Watt

243 - Nika Brown, Watt

258 - Carter Doolan, Casey O'Loughlin
288 - Caleb Popko, Possak Hampshire
289 - London Wood, Possak Hampshire
292 - Grace Tigner, Possak Hampshire
298 - Sarika Crowe, Possak Hampshire
384 - Rachael Rawson, Gott-Hughton
393 - Acacia Olandesca, Gott-Hughton
395 - Harlow Quinn, Gott-Hughton

Competition 729 Open Championship - U16 (Sat)

104 - Kenzie Drake, Steel
126 - Presley-Rae Holden, Blakey O'Brien

<
&

&

L 4



L 4

132 - Alese Kelly, Blakey O'Brien

138 - Kaydence Coldwell, Blakey O'Brien
147 - Vera Romanova, Blakey O'Brien

149 - Maya Kalmakoff, Blakey O'Brien

181 - Isla O'Flaherty Wills, Penk-O'Donnell
195 - Kara Campbell, Mattierin

215 - Melanie Dobernigg, Blakey

236 - Katie Campbell, Watt

256 - Andreea Mihai, Casey O'Loughlin
259 - Sophia Redmond, Casey O'Loughlin
293 - Taylor Lewis, Possak Hampshire
295 - Trinity Staudinger Krusky, Possak Hampshire
376 - Sarah Murray, Gott-Hughton

380 - Moira Salgado Hayes, Gott-Hughton
400 - Gabrielle Gauvin, Gott-Hughton

Competition 730 Open Championship - U17 (Sat)

116 - Evia Hayter, Blakey O'Brien

118 - Lainey Sidorsky, Blakey O'Brien
140 - Syetha Litterick, Blakey O'Brien
144 - Adeline Simpson, Blakey O'Brien
178 - Tessa Jung, Penk-O'Donnell
179 - Makenna Jung, Penk-O'Donnell
193 - Tara Melnychuk, Mattierin

216 - Emma Hanley, Blakey

235 - Lauryn Campbell, Watt

291 - Sloane McKay, Possak Hampshire
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330 - Becca Spence, River City
369 - Lucy Phillips, Prairie Gael
431 - Molly Noone, Scoil Rince Fainne Chladach

Competition 731  Open Championship - U18 (Sat)

102 - Elise Coutts, Steel

107 - Chaeli McKenzie, Steel

199 - Julia Willsey, Mattierin

316 - Ainsley Gibson-Epp, Possak Hampshire
331 - Eilis Noonan, River City

368 - Katelyn Schell, Prairie Gael

391 - Lucy Cunningham, Gott-Hughton

394 - Ava Saunders, Gott-Hughton

Competition 733 Open Championship - U20 (Sat)

103 - Kezia Coultts, Steel

121 - Zara Gilluley, Blakey O'Brien

122 - Kristen Pietersma, Blakey O'Brien
194 - Siobhan Tomlinson, Mattierin
233 - Emalee Chapple, Watt

287 - Ronan Campbell, Possak Hampshire
290 - Anna Tigner, Possak Hampshire
367 - Mariel Boucher, Prairie Gael

377 - Carra Hurley, Gott-Hughton

378 - Riley Daley, Gott-Hughton

392 - Emilie Ardagh, Gott-Hughton
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Competition 734 Open Championship - 20&0 (Sat)

106 - Arianna McKenzie, Steel

115 - Mackenzie Mahler, Blakey O'Brien
143 - Nicole Millar, Blakey O'Brien

162 - Maria Maxwell, Knock O'Hogan
177 - Kari Barile, Penk-O'Donnell

184 - Aveen Mahon, Penk-O'Donnell
323 - Noelle Van Tol, Possak Hampshire
328 - Caitie Manser, Sionnaine Academy
396 - Kallen Velker, Gott-Hughton

434 - Brianna Kraft, Steel

Competition 2723  Open Championship - U10 (Sun)

265 - Molly O'Loughlin, Casey O'Loughlin
273 - Delphine Chartrand, Casey O'Loughlin
307 - Ellary Wood, Possak Hampshire

356 - Lauren Gorder, Ashden

357 - Annika Gorder, Ashden

405 - Amelie McFarland, Gott-Hughton

Competition 2724  Open Championship - U11 (Sun)

120 - Kieran Rolseth, Blakey O'Brien
382 - Maria Krasnikova, Gott-Hughton
390 - Makayla Demas, Gott-Hughton
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Competition 2725 Open Championship - U12 (Sun)

105 - London Hardychuk, Steel

129 - Magdalena Zerpa, Blakey O'Brien
133 - Aubrey Hopp, Blakey O'Brien

139 - Dylan Hartono, Blakey O'Brien

188 - Sarah Heighton, Brady Academy
264 - Shaela Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
304 - Maeve LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
372 - Emma Leach, Prairie Gael

402 - Mia Mason, Gott-Hughton

403 - Makena Webb, Gott-Hughton

Competition 2726  Open Championship - U13 (Sun)

125 - Taylor Connolly, Blakey O'Brien

128 - Kealey Taylor, Blakey O'Brien

135 - Emily Lee, Blakey O'Brien

180 - Katelyn Moynes, Penk-O'Donnell

239 - McKinley Pomeroy, Watt

241 - Paisley Gibbons, Watt

242 - Heidi Blackmore, Watt

245 - Violet Kursteiner, Watt

262 - Niamh Chaulk, Casey O'Loughlin

286 - Elizabeth King, Casey O'Loughlin

321 - Declyn Thompson, Possak Hampshire
334 - Isobel Wilde, River City

389 - Keegan Salgado-Hayes, Gott-Hughton
404 - Ella McFarland, Gott-Hughton
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Competition 2727  Open Championship - U14 (Sun)

101 - Eilidh Hardychuk, Steel

131 - Brielle Kelly, Blakey O'Brien

141 - Yaromira Barysheva, Blakey O'Brien
183 - Maeve Conry, Penk-O'Donnell

192 - Aislinn Dufour, Goggin-Stewart

198 - Carmitta Guay, Mattierin

218 - Violet Walter, Blakey

251 - Eddie Flanagan, Watt

257 - Aine Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
302 - Grace Cutforth, Possak Hampshire
325 - Adria De Wolfe, Victoria School

335 - Laura Minnock, River City

409 - Sasha Burton, Costello

429 - Erin Scholten, The Michaela Hinds Academy

430 - Annabelle Noone, Scoil Rince Fainne Chladach

Competition 2728 Open Championship - U15 (Sun)

117 - Anya-Rae Hayter, Blakey O'Brien
119 - Bella Liu, Blakey O'Brien

150 - Sienna Wright, Blakey O'Brien
163 - Chloe Brown, Knock O'Hogan
187 - Jayne Broderick, Brady Academy
196 - Meabh Twomey, Mattierin

202 - Rowan Smith, Mattierin

234 - Reese Gibbons, Watt
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238 - Kayleigh Fowler, Watt

243 - Nika Brown, Watt

258 - Carter Doolan, Casey O'Loughlin
288 - Caleb Popko, Possak Hampshire
289 - London Wood, Possak Hampshire
292 - Grace Tigner, Possak Hampshire
298 - Sarika Crowe, Possak Hampshire
384 - Rachael Rawson, Gott-Hughton
393 - Acacia Olandesca, Gott-Hughton
395 - Harlow Quinn, Gott-Hughton

Competition 2729 Open Championship - U16 (Sun)

104 - Kenzie Drake, Steel

126 - Presley-Rae Holden, Blakey O'Brien
132 - Alese Kelly, Blakey O'Brien

138 - Kaydence Coldwell, Blakey O'Brien
147 - Vera Romanova, Blakey O'Brien
149 - Maya Kalmakoff, Blakey O'Brien

181 - Isla O'Flaherty Wills, Penk-O'Donnell
195 - Kara Campbell, Mattierin

215 - Melanie Dobernigg, Blakey

236 - Katie Campbell, Watt

256 - Andreea Mihai, Casey O'Loughlin
259 - Sophia Redmond, Casey O'Loughlin
293 - Taylor Lewis, Possak Hampshire
295 - Trinity Staudinger Krusky, Possak Hampshire
376 - Sarah Murray, Gott-Hughton
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380 - Moira Salgado Hayes, Gott-Hughton
400 - Gabrielle Gauvin, Gott-Hughton

Competition 2730 Open Championship - U17 (Sun)

116 - Evia Hayter, Blakey O'Brien

140 - Syetha Litterick, Blakey O'Brien
144 - Adeline Simpson, Blakey O'Brien
178 - Tessa Jung, Penk-O'Donnell

179 - Makenna Jung, Penk-O'Donnell
193 - Tara Melnychuk, Mattierin

216 - Emma Hanley, Blakey

291 - Sloane McKay, Possak Hampshire
330 - Becca Spence, River City

369 - Lucy Phillips, Prairie Gael

431 - Molly Noone, Scoil Rince Fainne Chladach

Competition 2731  Open Championship - U18 (Sun)

102 - Elise Coutts, Steel

107 - Chaeli McKenzie, Steel

199 - Julia Willsey, Mattierin

316 - Ainsley Gibson-Epp, Possak Hampshire
368 - Katelyn Schell, Prairie Gael

391 - Lucy Cunningham, Gott-Hughton

394 - Ava Saunders, Gott-Hughton

L 4



L 4

Competition 2733 Open Championship - U20 (Sun)

103 - Kezia Coultts, Steel

121 - Zara Gilluley, Blakey O'Brien

122 - Kristen Pietersma, Blakey O'Brien
123 - Laurel Medhurst, Blakey O'Brien
194 - Siobhan Tomlinson, Mattierin

233 - Emalee Chapple, Watt

287 - Ronan Campbell, Possak Hampshire
290 - Anna Tigner, Possak Hampshire
367 - Mariel Boucher, Prairie Gael

377 - Carra Hurley, Gott-Hughton

378 - Riley Daley, Gott-Hughton

392 - Emilie Ardagh, Gott-Hughton

Competition 2734  Open Championship - 20&0 (Sun)

106 - Arianna McKenzie, Steel

115 - Mackenzie Mahler, Blakey O'Brien
124 - Taylor Hart, Blakey O'Brien

162 - Maria Maxwell, Knock O'Hogan
176 - Lauren McKay, Penk-O'Donnell
177 - Kari Barile, Penk-O'Donnell

184 - Aveen Mahon, Penk-O'Donnell
214 - Laura Schaan, Blakey

328 - Caitie Manser, Sionnaine Academy

396 - Kallen Velker, Gott-Hughton
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TROPHY COMPETITIONS

Competition 900 First Feis Reel Trophy - U6 (Sat)

408 - Mirabelle Bouchard, Gott-Hughton

Competition 902  First Feis Reel Trophy - U7 (Sat)

428 - Lucy Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 904  First Feis Reel Trophy - U8 (Sat)

229 - Julia Butzke, Blakey

Competition 908 First Feis Reel Trophy - U10 (Sat)

154 - Violet Vargas, Blakey O'Brien

Competition 909 First Feis Reel Trophy - U10 (Sat)

153 - Liam Sharpe, Blakey O'Brien
284 - Luke O'Brien, Casey O'Loughlin

Competition 910  First Feis Reel Trophy - U11 (Sat)

427 - Zoe Baird, Ticalie Academy

Competition 931 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U7 (Sat)

160 - Jaselyn Gallant, Blakey O'Brien
227 - Ethni Giesbrecht, Blakey
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228 - Ellie Q, Blakey

254 - Autumn Beatty, Watt

255 - Georgiana Bergen, Watt

279 - Tegan Brown, Casey O'Loughlin

285 - Sophia Raven, Casey O'Loughlin

346 - Caoilinn Martin, River City

398 - Beth Miles, Gott-Hughton

406 - Ophelia O'Reilly-Towle, Gott-Hughton

424 - Jessa Olexson, Ticalie Academy

Competition 932 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U8 (Sat)

155 - Sloane Grabill, Blakey O'Brien

173 - Arlo Mogos, Knock O'Hogan

175 - Adelina Gelmici, Knock O'Hogan

186 - Anna Bertness, Penk-O'Donnell

191 - Addison Gullage, Brady Academy
204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin

209 - Lydia Jaros, Mattierin

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

253 - Kenna Harnack, Watt

276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin

283 - Bridget Keating, Casey O'Loughlin
313 - McKinley Couves, Possak Hampshire
322 - Charleston Thorne, Possak Hampshire
348 - Maddi Joanette, River City

375 - Makena Wild, Prairie Gael
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Competition 933 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U9 (Sat)

157 - Sara Ciftci, Blakey O'Brien

161 - Rowan Oler, Blakey O'Brien

252 - Aurora Beatty, Watt

280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin

314 - Holleigh Creelman, Possak Hampshire
365 - Payten Selin, McCormack

399 - Gareth Renton, Gott-Hughton

407 - Cerys McElroy, Gott-Hughton

423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy

426 - Aubrey Gingras, Ticalie Academy

Competition 934 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U10 (Sat)

142 - Gianna Gallant, Blakey O'Brien

148 - Alexandra Romanova, Blakey O'Brien
156 - Gwen Bates, Blakey O'Brien

171 - Orrin Mogos, Knock O'Hogan

174 - Salem Fullam, Knock O'Hogan

277 - Sean O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin

315 - Lucy Day, Possak Hampshire

317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
319 - Mackenzie Rentz, Possak Hampshire
349 - Nora Holloway, River City

364 - Erica Leask, McCormack
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Competition 935 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U11 (Sat)

137 - Senoria Kreke, Blakey O'Brien

232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire

324 - Hannah Meunier, Possak Hampshire

350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

363 - Abby Lucas, McCormack

412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke

Competition 936 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U12 (Sat)

318 - Eva Papich, Possak Hampshire
366 - Christian Ungerer, McCormack
416 - Annabel Holmes, Shamrock Quirke

425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 937 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - 12&0 (Sat)

152 - Isabella MclIntyre, Blakey O'Brien
158 - Anika Reynaud, Blakey O'Brien
159 - Evelina Nikolaienko, Blakey O'Brien
413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke
415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke
432 - Ella Linehan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 947 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U8 (Sat)

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin
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225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin
278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin
320 - Piper Somers, Possak Hampshire
342 - Stella Rogal, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City
383 - Jane Miles, Gott-Hughton

Competition 948 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U9 (Sat)

168 - Jackson Brown, Knock O'Hogan
172 - Emily Ferguson, Knock O'Hogan
190 - Sophie Plowman, Brady Academy
200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy

Competition 949 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U10 (Sat)

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel

170 - Hailey Kothke, Knock O'Hogan

207 - Callum Morrison, Mattierin

219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

247 - Adeline Bergen, Watt

250 - Emily Beattie, Watt

271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin
308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire
344 - Jayden Mossop, River City

386 - Rhys Prins, Gott-Hughton
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Competition 951  Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U12 (Sat)

182 - Nathan Conry, Penk-O'Donnell
208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

224 - Thalia Wikjord, Blakey

232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
246 - Everleigh Bueckert, Watt

248 - Lyla Blackmore, Watt

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin
282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire
338 - Lux Acton, River City

341 - Josie Fines, River City

360 - Sienna Cable, McCormack

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton

Competition 952 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U13 (Sat)

112 - Kenley West, Steel

145 - Maisie Rivera, Blakey O'Brien

213 - Samantha Bartow, Tiernan

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin
269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin
339 - Riley Tumack, River City

361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack
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Competition 953 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U14 (Sat)

113 - Nola Persaud, Steel

146 - Mia Lee, Blakey O'Brien

309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire
353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell
354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 954 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - 14&0 (Sat)

165 - Teah Glowicki, Knock O'Hogan

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

Competition 2931 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U7 (Sun)

160 - Jaselyn Gallant, Blakey O'Brien
227 - Ethni Giesbrecht, Blakey

228 - Ellie Q, Blakey

254 - Autumn Beatty, Watt

255 - Georgiana Bergen, Watt

279 - Tegan Brown, Casey O'Loughlin
285 - Sophia Raven, Casey O'Loughlin
346 - Caoilinn Martin, River City

398 - Beth Miles, Gott-Hughton
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406 - Ophelia O'Reilly-Towle, Gott-Hughton
408 - Mirabelle Bouchard, Gott-Hughton
424 - Jessa Olexson, Ticalie Academy

428 - Lucy Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 2932 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U8 (Sun)

155 - Sloane Grabill, Blakey O'Brien

173 - Arlo Mogos, Knock O'Hogan

175 - Adelina Gelmici, Knock O'Hogan

191 - Addison Gullage, Brady Academy
204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin

209 - Lydia Jaros, Mattierin

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

229 - Julia Butzke, Blakey

253 - Kenna Harnack, Watt

276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin

283 - Bridget Keating, Casey O'Loughlin
313 - McKinley Couves, Possak Hampshire
322 - Charleston Thorne, Possak Hampshire
348 - Maddi Joanette, River City

375 - Makena Wild, Prairie Gael

Competition 2933 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U9 (Sun)

157 - Sara Ciftci, Blakey O'Brien

161 - Rowan Oler, Blakey O'Brien
252 - Aurora Beatty, Watt

280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin
284 - Luke O'Brien, Casey O'Loughlin
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314 - Holleigh Creelman, Possak Hampshire
365 - Payten Selin, McCormack

399 - Gareth Renton, Gott-Hughton

407 - Cerys McElroy, Gott-Hughton

423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy

426 - Aubrey Gingras, Ticalie Academy

Competition 2934 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U10 (Sun)

142 - Gianna Gallant, Blakey O'Brien

148 - Alexandra Romanova, Blakey O'Brien
171 - Orrin Mogos, Knock O'Hogan

174 - Salem Fullam, Knock O'Hogan

277 - Sean O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin

315 - Lucy Day, Possak Hampshire

317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
319 - Mackenzie Rentz, Possak Hampshire
349 - Nora Holloway, River City

364 - Erica Leask, McCormack

Competition 2935 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U11 (Sun)

232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire

324 - Hannah Meunier, Possak Hampshire

350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

363 - Abby Lucas, McCormack

412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke
427 - Zoe Baird, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 2936 Beg/Adv. Beg Reel Trophy - U12 (Sun)

318 - Eva Papich, Possak Hampshire
366 - Christian Ungerer, McCormack
413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke
415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke
416 - Annabel Holmes, Shamrock Quirke

425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 2947  Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U8 (Sun)

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin

225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin
278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin
320 - Piper Somers, Possak Hampshire
342 - Stella Rogal, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City
383 - Jane Miles, Gott-Hughton

Competition 2948 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U9 (Sun)

168 - Jackson Brown, Knock O'Hogan

172 - Emily Ferguson, Knock O'Hogan

190 - Sophie Plowman, Brady Academy

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 2949  Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U10 (Sun)

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel

170 - Hailey Kothke, Knock O'Hogan

207 - Callum Morrison, Mattierin

219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

247 - Adeline Bergen, Watt

250 - Emily Beattie, Watt

271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin
308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire
344 - Jayden Mossop, River City

386 - Rhys Prins, Gott-Hughton

Competition 2951 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U12 (Sun)

182 - Nathan Conry, Penk-O'Donnell
208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

224 - Thalia Wikjord, Blakey

232 - Sebastian McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
246 - Everleigh Bueckert, Watt

248 - Lyla Blackmore, Watt

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin
282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire
338 - Lux Acton, River City

341 - Josie Fines, River City

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton
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Competition 2952 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U13 (Sun)

112 - Kenley West, Steel

145 - Maisie Rivera, Blakey O'Brien

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin
269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin
339 - Riley Tumack, River City

361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack

Competition 2953 Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - U14 (Sun)

113 - Nola Persaud, Steel

146 - Mia Lee, Blakey O'Brien

309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire
353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell
354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 2954  Nov/Pz Treble Jig Trophy - 14&0 (Sun)

165 - Teah Glowicki, Knock O'Hogan

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy
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SPECIALS

Competition 1007 Beg/Adv. Beg Slip Jig Special - U7

227 - Ethni Giesbrecht, Blakey

228 - Ellie Q, Blakey

255 - Georgiana Bergen, Watt

279 - Tegan Brown, Casey O'Loughlin
285 - Sophia Raven, Casey O'Loughlin
346 - Caoilinn Martin, River City

398 - Beth Miles, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1008 Beg/Adv. Beg Slip Jig Special - U8

175 - Adelina Gelmici, Knock O'Hogan

186 - Anna Bertness, Penk-O'Donnell

204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin

276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin

283 - Bridget Keating, Casey O'Loughlin
322 - Charleston Thorne, Possak Hampshire

348 - Maddi Joanette, River City

Competition 1009 Beg/Adv. Beg Slip Jig Special - U9

252 - Aurora Beatty, Watt

314 - Holleigh Creelman, Possak Hampshire
365 - Payten Selin, McCormack

407 - Cerys McElroy, Gott-Hughton
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423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy

426 - Aubrey Gingras, Ticalie Academy

Competition 1010 Beg/Adv. Beg Slip Jig Special - U10

174 - Salem Fullam, Knock O'Hogan

315 - Lucy Day, Possak Hampshire

317 - Hadley LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
319 - Mackenzie Rentz, Possak Hampshire
349 - Nora Holloway, River City

364 - Erica Leask, McCormack

Competition 1011 Beg/Adv. Beg Slip Jig Special - U11

312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire
324 - Hannah Meunier, Possak Hampshire
350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

363 - Abby Lucas, McCormack

412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke
427 - Zoe Baird, Ticalie Academy

Competition 1012  Beg/Adv. Beg Slip Jig Special - U12

282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin
318 - Eva Papich, Possak Hampshire
413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke
415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke
425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy
432 - Ella Linehan, Scoil Rince Mahoney
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Competition 1018 Nov/Pz Slip Jig Special - U8

110 - Aine Casey, Steel

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin

225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin
320 - Piper Somers, Possak Hampshire
342 - Stella Rogal, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City
383 - Jane Miles, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1019  Nov/Pz Slip Jig Special - U9

172 - Emily Ferguson, Knock O'Hogan

190 - Sophie Plowman, Brady Academy

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin

280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy

Competition 1020 Nov/Pz Slip Jig Special - U10

109 - Saoirse Casey, Steel

170 - Hailey Kothke, Knock O'Hogan
219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey
220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

247 - Adeline Bergen, Watt

250 - Emily Beattie, Watt
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271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin
308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire

Competition 1022 Nov/Pz Slip Jig Special - U12

208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

224 - Thalia Wikjord, Blakey

246 - Everleigh Bueckert, Watt

248 - Lyla Blackmore, Watt

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire
338 - Lux Acton, River City

341 - Josie Fines, River City

360 - Sienna Cable, McCormack

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1024  Nov/Pz Slip Jig Special - U14

112 - Kenley West, Steel

113 - Nola Persaud, Steel

213 - Samantha Bartow, Tiernan

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey

261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin
269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin
309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire
339 - Riley Tumack, River City

353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell
354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell
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361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack
433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 1025 Nov/Pz Slip Jig Special - 14&0

165 - Teah Glowicki, Knock O'Hogan

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

411 - Kate Opalinski, Shamrock Quirke

414 - Kadence Puttick, Shamrock Quirke
420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

Competition 1029 Champ Slip Jig Special - U9

185 - Kayleigh Navin, Penk-O'Donnell
201 - Mackenzie Culbert, Mattierin
203 - Marina Morrison, Mattierin

205 - Ginny Braithwaite, Mattierin
272 - Eva Kennedy, Casey O'Loughlin
357 - Annika Gorder, Ashden

435 - Teagan Stahl, Ashden

Competition 1030 Champ Slip Jig Special - U10

265 - Molly O'Loughlin, Casey O'Loughlin
273 - Delphine Chartrand, Casey O'Loughlin
281 - Malia Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin
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307 - Ellary Wood, Possak Hampshire
356 - Lauren Gorder, Ashden

Competition 1032 Champ Slip Jig Special - U12

111 - Ayla West, Steel

188 - Sarah Heighton, Brady Academy
221 - Hollyn Korchinski, Blakey

249 - Leah Gauvin, Watt

264 - Shaela Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
299 - Aubrie Couves, Possak Hampshire
300 - Rhea Couves, Possak Hampshire
304 - Maeve LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
326 - Lana Lachance, Victoria School
362 - Ella Borrelli, McCormack

372 - Emma Leach, Prairie Gael

382 - Maria Krasnikova, Gott-Hughton
402 - Mia Mason, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1033 Champ Slip Jig Special - U13

239 - McKinley Pomeroy, Watt

241 - Paisley Gibbons, Watt

242 - Heidi Blackmore, Watt

244 - Eloise Beale, Watt

245 - Violet Kursteiner, Watt

262 - Niamh Chaulk, Casey O'Loughlin
268 - Keeva Berry, Casey O'Loughlin
286 - Elizabeth King, Casey O'Loughlin
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334 - Isobel Wilde, River City
404 - Ella McFarland, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1034  Champ Slip Jig Special - U14

101 - Eilidh Hardychuk, Steel

198 - Carmitta Guay, Mattierin

218 - Violet Walter, Blakey

251 - Eddie Flanagan, Watt

257 - Aine Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
302 - Grace Cutforth, Possak Hampshire
325 - Adria De Wolfe, Victoria School
401 - Ariel Mason, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1035 Champ Slip Jig Special - U15

164 - Violet Mulrooney, Knock O'Hogan
187 - Jayne Broderick, Brady Academy
196 - Meabh Twomey, Mattierin

202 - Rowan Smith, Mattierin

234 - Reese Gibbons, Watt

238 - Kayleigh Fowler, Watt

243 - Nika Brown, Watt

263 - Megan Gilbart-Webster, Casey O'Loughlin
289 - London Wood, Possak Hampshire
358 - Megan Lucas, McCormack

373 - Hana Wild, Prairie Gael

384 - Rachael Rawson, Gott-Hughton
395 - Harlow Quinn, Gott-Hughton
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Competition 1036  Champ Slip Jig Special - U16

104 - Kenzie Drake, Steel

181 - Isla O'Flaherty Wills, Penk-O'Donnell
195 - Kara Campbell, Mattierin

215 - Melanie Dobernigg, Blakey

231 - Cadence McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
236 - Katie Campbell, Watt

256 - Andreea Mihai, Casey O'Loughlin

259 - Sophia Redmond, Casey O'Loughlin
260 - Emily Salmon, Casey O'Loughlin

293 - Taylor Lewis, Possak Hampshire

410 - Savannah Mills, Shamrock Quirke

Competition 1037  Champ Slip Jig Special - U17

178 - Tessa Jung, Penk-O'Donnell
179 - Makenna Jung, Penk-O'Donnell
193 - Tara Melnychuk, Mattierin

210 - Annika Payne, Mattierin

216 - Emma Hanley, Blakey

230 - Alicia Tym, Scoil Rince Mahoney
330 - Becca Spence, River City

332 - Mairin McDonald, River City
369 - Lucy Phillips, Prairie Gael

370 - Isabelle Lee, Prairie Gael
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Competition 1038 Champ Slip Jig Special - 17&0

162 - Maria Maxwell, Knock O'Hogan
177 - Kari Barile, Penk-O'Donnell
184 - Aveen Mahon, Penk-O'Donnell
194 - Siobhan Tomlinson, Mattierin
199 - Julia Willsey, Mattierin

214 - Laura Schaan, Blakey

217 - Emma Kasian, Blakey

368 - Katelyn Schell, Prairie Gael
371 - Grace Toogood, Prairie Gael
377 - Carra Hurley, Gott-Hughton
434 - Brianna Kraft, Steel

Competition 1108 Beg/Adv. Beg Treble Reel Special - U8

204 - Penelope McFadyen, Mattierin
225 - Ruby Baptiste, Blakey

226 - Felicity Chary, Blakey

227 - Ethni Giesbrecht, Blakey

275 - Lily Belfrage, Casey O'Loughlin
276 - Taya Killi, Casey O'Loughlin

279 - Tegan Brown, Casey O'Loughlin
283 - Bridget Keating, Casey O'Loughlin
285 - Sophia Raven, Casey O'Loughlin
346 - Caoilinn Martin, River City

348 - Maddi Joanette, River City
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Competition 1110 Beg/Adv. Beg Treble Reel Special - U10

277 - Sean O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin
280 - Kaiya Corey, Casey O'Loughlin
349 - Nora Holloway, River City

423 - Kenna Olexson, Ticalie Academy

Competition 1112 Beg/Adv. Beg Treble Reel Special - U12

282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin
312 - Austyn Barnert, Possak Hampshire
350 - Abbey Mantyka, River City

412 - Aria Shebib-Glass, Shamrock Quirke
416 - Annabel Holmes, Shamrock Quirke

425 - Audrey Mclntyre, Ticalie Academy

Competition 1113 Beg/Adv. Beg Treble Reel Special - 12&0

413 - Mira Warkentin, Shamrock Quirke

415 - Brooklyn Barnes, Shamrock Quirke

Competition 1119  Nov/Pz Treble Reel Special - U9

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin

274 - Stella Winter, Casey O'Loughlin

278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin

342 - Stella Rogal, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City

422 - Grace Skovgaard-Kent, Ticalie Academy
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Competition 1120 Nov/Pz Treble Reel Special - U10

207 - Callum Morrison, Mattierin

219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

247 - Adeline Bergen, Watt

250 - Emily Beattie, Watt

271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin
308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire
344 - Jayden Mossop, River City

386 - Rhys Prins, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1122 Nov/Pz Treble Reel Special - U12

208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

246 - Everleigh Bueckert, Watt

248 - Lyla Blackmore, Watt

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin
306 - Mikaela Riehl, Possak Hampshire
338 - Lux Acton, River City

341 - Josie Fines, River City

360 - Sienna Cable, McCormack

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1124  Nov/Pz Treble Reel Special - U14

213 - Samantha Bartow, Tiernan

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey
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261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin

267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin
269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin

309 - Ceileigh Riehl, Possak Hampshire

339 - Riley Tumack, River City

353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell

354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 1125 Nov/Pz Treble Reel Special - 14&0

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

411 - Kate Opalinski, Shamrock Quirke

414 - Kadence Puttick, Shamrock Quirke
420 - Kiera Nutt, Ticalie Academy

Competition 1129 Champ Treble Reel Special - U9

108 - Shea Crew, Steel

201 - Mackenzie Culbert, Mattierin
203 - Marina Morrison, Mattierin

205 - Ginny Braithwaite, Mattierin
272 - Eva Kennedy, Casey O'Loughlin
345 - Cormac Martin, River City

357 - Annika Gorder, Ashden

435 - Teagan Stahl, Ashden
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Competition 1130 Champ Treble Reel Special - U10

265 - Molly O'Loughlin, Casey O'Loughlin
273 - Delphine Chartrand, Casey O'Loughlin
281 - Malia Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin

343 - Kieran Rogal, River City

356 - Lauren Gorder, Ashden

381 - Olivia Matheson, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1132 Champ Treble Reel Special - U12

169 - Shena Nguyen, Knock O'Hogan
188 - Sarah Heighton, Brady Academy
221 - Hollyn Korchinski, Blakey

249 - Leah Gauvin, Watt

264 - Shaela Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
299 - Aubrie Couves, Possak Hampshire
300 - Rhea Couves, Possak Hampshire
303 - Emily Marchant, Possak Hampshire
304 - Maeve LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
333 - Emma Koenig, River City

340 - Heidi Betker, River City

382 - Maria Krasnikova, Gott-Hughton
402 - Mia Mason, Gott-Hughton

403 - Makena Webb, Gott-Hughton
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Competition 1133  Champ Treble Reel Special - U13

239 - McKinley Pomeroy, Watt

241 - Paisley Gibbons, Watt

242 - Heidi Blackmore, Watt

244 - Eloise Beale, Watt

245 - Violet Kursteiner, Watt

262 - Niamh Chaulk, Casey O'Loughlin
268 - Keeva Berry, Casey O'Loughlin
286 - Elizabeth King, Casey O'Loughlin
311 - Noah Bilcox, Possak Hampshire

418 - Aleksa O'Neill, Ticalie Academy

Competition 1134 Champ Treble Reel Special - U14

183 - Maeve Conry, Penk-O'Donnell

198 - Carmitta Guay, Mattierin

218 - Violet Walter, Blakey

251 - Eddie Flanagan, Watt

257 - Aine Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
302 - Grace Cutforth, Possak Hampshire
355 - Olivia Gorder, Ashden

401 - Ariel Mason, Gott-Hughton

409 - Sasha Burton, Costello

Competition 1135 Champ Treble Reel Special - U15

187 - Jayne Broderick, Brady Academy
196 - Meabh Twomey, Mattierin
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202 - Rowan Smith, Mattierin

234 - Reese Gibbons, Watt

238 - Kayleigh Fowler, Watt

243 - Nika Brown, Watt

258 - Carter Doolan, Casey O'Loughlin
263 - Megan Gilbart-Webster, Casey O'Loughlin
289 - London Wood, Possak Hampshire
298 - Sarika Crowe, Possak Hampshire
359 - Madison Lohnes, McCormack
373 - Hana Wild, Prairie Gael

384 - Rachael Rawson, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1136  Champ Treble Reel Special - U16

166 - Reese Glowicki, Knock O'Hogan

181 - Isla O'Flaherty Wills, Penk-O'Donnell
195 - Kara Campbell, Mattierin

231 - Cadence McBride, Scoil Rince Mahoney
236 - Katie Campbell, Watt

256 - Andreea Mihai, Casey O'Loughlin
259 - Sophia Redmond, Casey O'Loughlin
260 - Emily Salmon, Casey O'Loughlin
293 - Taylor Lewis, Possak Hampshire
380 - Moira Salgado Hayes, Gott-Hughton
410 - Savannah Mills, Shamrock Quirke
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Competition 1137  Champ Treble Reel Special - U17

179 - Makenna Jung, Penk-O'Donnell
193 - Tara Melnychuk, Mattierin

210 - Annika Payne, Mattierin

216 - Emma Hanley, Blakey

230 - Alicia Tym, Scoil Rince Mahoney
369 - Lucy Phillips, Prairie Gael

370 - Isabelle Lee, Prairie Gael

Competition 1138 Champ Treble Reel Special - 17&0

106 - Arianna McKenzie, Steel

107 - Chaeli McKenzie, Steel

162 - Maria Maxwell, Knock O'Hogan
194 - Siobhan Tomlinson, Mattierin
199 - Julia Willsey, Mattierin

214 - Laura Schaan, Blakey

217 - Emma Kasian, Blakey

233 - Emalee Chapple, Watt

287 - Ronan Campbell, Possak Hampshire
368 - Katelyn Schell, Prairie Gael

371 - Grace Toogood, Prairie Gael
394 - Ava Saunders, Gott-Hughton
434 - Brianna Kraft, Steel
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Competition 1209 Nov/Pz Trad Set Special - U9

200 - Capri Cunningham, Mattierin

206 - Evelina Tomsa, Mattierin

278 - Matilda Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin
342 - Stella Rogal, River City

347 - Eliza Dubasov Gerow, River City

Competition 1210 Nov/Pz Trad Set Special - U10

207 - Callum Morrison, Mattierin

219 - Mikaela Jeanneau, Blakey

220 - Skylar Jeanneau, Blakey

271 - Michaela Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin

308 - Matilda Leinster, Possak Hampshire

Competition 1212  Nov/Pz Trad Set Special - U12

182 - Nathan Conry, Penk-O'Donnell
208 - Kaitlynn Machan, Mattierin

270 - Emily Harrington, Casey O'Loughlin
282 - Eileen Keating, Casey O'Loughlin
341 - Josie Fines, River City

360 - Sienna Cable, McCormack

387 - Rebecca Wilding, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1214 Nov/Pz Trad Set Special - U14

213 - Samantha Bartow, Tiernan

223 - Lynleigh Bahm, Blakey
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261 - Cushla Quigley, Casey O'Loughlin
267 - Elizabeth Parsons, Casey O'Loughlin
269 - Alison O'Leary, Casey O'Loughlin
339 - Riley Tumack, River City

353 - Georgia Piotrowski, McDonnell

354 - Ailish Hampton, McDonnell

361 - Sophie Campbell, McCormack

433 - Addison Keenan, Scoil Rince Mahoney

Competition 1215  Nov/Pz Trad Set Special - 14&0

197 - Lexi Conner, Mattierin

301 - Bronwyn Creelman, Possak Hampshire
351 - Lily Doyle, McDonnell

352 - Teagin Street, McDonnell

Competition 1219 Champ Trad Set Special - U9

108 - Shea Crew, Steel

185 - Kayleigh Navin, Penk-O'Donnell
201 - Mackenzie Culbert, Mattierin
203 - Marina Morrison, Mattierin

205 - Ginny Braithwaite, Mattierin
272 - Eva Kennedy, Casey O'Loughlin
345 - Cormac Martin, River City

357 - Annika Gorder, Ashden

385 - Isla Jans, Gott-Hughton

397 - Amelia Demas, Gott-Hughton
435 - Teagan Stahl, Ashden
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Competition 1220 Champ Trad Set Special - U10

114 - Maisy Radford, Steel

265 - Molly O'Loughlin, Casey O'Loughlin
273 - Delphine Chartrand, Casey O'Loughlin
281 - Malia Gibson, Casey O'Loughlin

343 - Kieran Rogal, River City

356 - Lauren Gorder, Ashden

381 - Olivia Matheson, Gott-Hughton

405 - Amelie McFarland, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1222 Champ Trad Set Special - U12

105 - London Hardychuk, Steel

221 - Hollyn Korchinski, Blakey

264 - Shaela Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
299 - Aubrie Couves, Possak Hampshire
300 - Rhea Couves, Possak Hampshire
303 - Emily Marchant, Possak Hampshire
304 - Maeve LeCorre, Possak Hampshire
340 - Heidi Betker, River City

362 - Ella Borrelli, McCormack

372 - Emma Leach, Prairie Gael

402 - Mia Mason, Gott-Hughton

403 - Makena Webb, Gott-Hughton
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Competition 1223 Champ Trad Set Special - U13

262 - Niamh Chaulk, Casey O'Loughlin

268 - Keeva Berry, Casey O'Loughlin

286 - Elizabeth King, Casey O'Loughlin

311 - Noah Bilcox, Possak Hampshire

389 - Keegan Salgado-Hayes, Gott-Hughton
404 - Ella McFarland, Gott-Hughton

Competition 1224  Champ Trad Set Special - U14

198 - Carmitta Guay, Mattierin

218 - Violet Walter, Blakey

257 - Aine Brossart, Casey O'Loughlin
302 - Grace Cutforth, Possak Hampshire
325 - Adria De Wolfe, Victoria School
335 - Laura Minnock, River City

355 - Olivia Gorder, Ashden

Competition 1225 Champ Trad Set Special - U15

187 - Jayne Broderick, Brady Academy

196 - Meabh Twomey, Mattierin

202 - Rowan Smith, Mattierin

258 - Carter Doolan, Casey O'Loughlin

263 - Megan Gilbart-Webster, Casey O'Loughlin
292 - Grace Tigner, Possak Hampshire

358 - Megan Lucas, McCormack

373 - Hana Wild, Prairie Gael
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Competition 1226  Champ Trad Set Special - U16

104 - Kenzie Drake, Steel

181 - Isla O'Flaherty Wills, Penk-O'Donnell
195 - Kara Campbell, Mattierin

215 - Melanie Dobernigg, Blakey

256 - Andreea Mihai, Casey O'Loughlin
259 - Sophia Redmond, Casey O'Loughlin
260 - Emily Salmon, Casey O'Loughlin

Competition 1227 Champ Trad Set Special - U17

178 - Tessa Jung, Penk-O'Donnell
179 - Makenna Jung, Penk-O'Donnell
193 - Tara Melnychuk, Mattierin

210 - Annika Payne, Mattierin

216 - Emma Hanley, Blakey

369 - Lucy Phillips, Prairie Gael

370 - Isabelle Lee, Prairie Gael

Competition 1228 Champ Trad Set Special - 17&0

162 - Maria Maxwell, Knock O'Hogan
176 - Lauren McKay, Penk-O'Donnell
194 - Siobhan Tomlinson, Mattierin
199 - Julia Willsey, Mattierin

214 - Laura Schaan, Blakey

217 - Emma Kasian, Blakey

&

L 4



L 4

287 - Ronan Campbell, Possak Hampshire
290 - Anna Tigner, Possak Hampshire
367 - Mariel Boucher, Prairie Gael

368 - Katelyn Schell, Prairie Gael

371 - Grace Toogood, Prairie Gael

434 - Brianna Kraft, Steel
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Figures

Competition 800 Beginner: 2 Hand - U8

#500 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Lily Belfrage | Matilda Gibson
#501 Blakey - Team B

Ethni Giesbrecht | Ruby Baptiste
#502 Blakey - Team A

Felicity Chary | Ruby Baptiste
#503 Casey O'Loughlin - Team B

Lily Belfrage | Sophia Raven
#504 Mattierin - Team A

Evelina Tomsa | Lydia Jaros
#505 Casey O'Loughlin - Team C

Audrey O'Loughlin | Matilda Gibson
#506 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Charleston Thorne | Piper Somers
#507 River City - Team B

Cormac Martin | Stella Rogal
#508 Casey O'Loughlin - Team D

Bridget Keating | Taya Killi
#509 River City - Team A

Caoilinn Martin | Maddi Joanette

Competition 801 Beginner: 3 Hand - U8

#510 Mattierin - Team A
Evelina Tomsa | Lydia Jaros | Penelope McFadyen
#511 River City - Team A

Cormac Martin | Maddi Joanette | Caoilinn Martin
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Competition 802 Beginner: 4 Hand - U8

#512 River City - Team A

Caoilinn Martin | Cormac Martin | Eliza Dubasov Gerow | Stella Rogal

Competition 805 Beginner: 2 Hand - U10

#513 River City - Team A

Jayden Mossop | Eliza Dubasov Gerow
#514 Possak Hampshire - Team B

Matilda Leinster | Hadley LeCorre
#515 Mattierin - Team A

Capri Cunningham | Penelope McFadyen
#516 Gott Hughton - Team B

Gareth Renton | Cerys McElroy
#517 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Kaiya Corey | Stella Winter
#518 Blakey - Team A

Skylar Jeanneau | Mikaela Jeanneau
#519 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Holleigh Creelman | McKinley Couves
#520 Gott Hughton - Team A

Rhys Prins | Jane Miles
#521 Casey O'Loughlin - Team B

Sean O'Leary | Tegan Brown

Competition 806 Beginner: 3 Hand - U10

#522 Casey O'Loughlin - Team B

Audrey O'Loughlin | Lily Belfrage | Kaiya Corey
#523 Mattierin - Team A

Capri Cunningham | Penelope McFadyen | Evelina Tomsa
#524 Blakey - Team A

Mikaela Jeanneau | Skylar Jeanneau | Ruby Baptiste
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#525 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Stella Winter | Michaela Quigley | Taya Killi
#526 River City - Team A

Nora Holloway | Jayden Mossop | Eliza Dubasov Gerow
#527 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Holleigh Creelman | McKinley Couves | Hadley LeCorre

Competition 807 Beginner: 4 Hand - U10

#528 River City - Team A

Eliza Dubasov Gerow | Jayden Mossop | Nora Holloway | Maddi Joanette
#529 Gott Hughton - Team A

Rhys Prins | Gareth Renton | Cerys McElroy | Jane Miles
#530 Blakey - Team A

Felicity Chary | Mikaela Jeanneau | Skylar Jeanneau | Ruby Baptiste

Competition 810 Beginner: 2 Hand - U12

#531 Possak Hampshire - Team B

Mikaela Riehl | Eva Papich
#532 River City - Team A

Josie Fines | Lux Acton
#533 Mattierin - Team A

Capri Cunningham | Kaitlynn Machan
#534 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Hannah Meunier | Mackenzie Rentz
#535 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Michaela Quigley | Emily Harrington

Competition 811  Beginner: 3 Hand - U12

#536 Mattierin - Team A

Capri Cunningham | Kaitlynn Machan | Penelope McFadyen
#537 River City - Team A

Lux Acton | Josie Fines | Abbey Mantyka
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Competition 815 Beginner: 2 Hand - U15

#538 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A
Alison O'Leary | Eileen Keating
#539 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Austyn Barnert | Bronwyn Creelman

Competition 816  Beginner: 3 Hand - U15

#540 Possak Hampshire - Team B

Ceileigh Riehl | Eva Papich | Mikaela Riehl
#541 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Alison O'Leary | Emily Harrington | Eileen Keating
#542 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Bronwyn Creelman | Austyn Barnert | Matilda Leinster

Competition 850 Championship: 2 Hand - U8

#543 Gott Hughton - Team A

Amelia Demas | Isla Jans

Competition 855 Championship: 2 Hand - U10

#544 Casey O'Loughlin - Team B

Eva Kennedy | Malia Gibson
#545 Gott Hughton - Team A

Olivia Matheson | Amelie McFarland
#546 Mattierin - Team A

Marina Morrison | Mackenzie Culbert
#547 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Molly O'Loughlin | Delphine Chartrand

Competition 856  Championship: 3 Hand - U10

#548 Mattierin - Team A

Marina Morrison | Ginny Braithwaite | Mackenzie Culbert
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#549 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A
Eva Kennedy | Molly O'Loughlin | Delphine Chartrand

Competition 857 Championship: 4 Hand - U10

#550 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A
Delphine Chartrand | Eva Kennedy | Michaela Quigley | Molly O'Loughlin
#551 Gott Hughton - Team A

Amelie McFarland | Olivia Matheson | Isla Jans | Amelia Demas

Competition 858 Championship: 6 Hand - U10

#552 Gott Hughton - Team A

Rhys Prins | Jane Miles | Isla Jans | Olivia Matheson | Amelia Demas | Amelie McFarland

Competition 859 Championship: 8 Hand - U10

#553 River City - Team A

Caoilinn Martin | Cormac Martin | Eliza Dubasov Gerow | Jayden Mossop | Kieran Rogal |
Maddi Joanette | Nora Holloway | Stella Rogal

Competition 860 Championship: 2 Hand - U12

#554 Mattierin - Team A

Callum Morrison | Ginny Braithwaite
#555 Gott Hughton - Team B

Maria Krasnikova | Makayla Demas
#556 Blakey - Team A

Hollyn Korchinski | Mikaela Jeanneau
#557 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Emily Marchant | Rhea Couves
#558 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Dylan Hartono | Harlee Peterson
#559 River City - Team A

Charlie Baier | Heidi Betker

L 4



L 4

nnnnnnnnnnnnn

#560 Gott Hughton - Team A

Makena Webb | Mia Mason
#561 Blakey O'Brien - Team B

Kieran Rolseth | Magdalena Zerpa
#562 Possak Hampshire - Team B

Aubrie Couves | Maeve LeCorre

Competition 861 Championship: 3 Hand - U12

#563 Mattierin - Team A
Callum Morrison | Ginny Braithwaite | Mackenzie Culbert
#564 River City - Team A
Kieran Rogal | Charlie Baier | Emma Koenig
#565 Possak Hampshire - Team A
Aubrie Couves | Rhea Couves | Maeve LeCorre
#566 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Harlee Peterson | Kieran Rolseth | Magdalena Zerpa

Competition 862 Championship: 4 Hand - U12

#567 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Ellary Wood | Emily Marchant | Aubrie Couves | Rhea Couves
#568 Gott Hughton - Team A

Makayla Demas | Makena Webb | Maria Krasnikova | Mia Mason
#569 River City - Team A

Heidi Betker | Charlie Baier | Josie Fines | Kieran Rogal
#570 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Dylan Hartono | Harlee Peterson | Kieran Rolseth | Magdalena Zerpa

Competition 863 Championship: 6 Hand - U12

#571 Gott Hughton - Team A

Makena Webb | Rebecca Wilding | Mia Mason | Makayla Demas | Maria Krasnikov
Amelie McFarland
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Competition 864 Championship: 8 Hand - U12

#572 Mattierin - Team A

Callum Morrison | Kaitlynn Machan | Ginny Braithwaite | Mackenzie Culbert |
Capri Cunningham | Penelope McFadyen | Evelina Tomsa | Marina Morrison

#573 River City - Team A

Heidi Betker | Ella Stevenson | Emma Koenig | Charlie Baier | Stella Rogal |
Jayden Mossop | Cormac Martin | Kieran Rogal

Competition 865 Championship: 2 Hand - U15

#574 Casey O'Loughlin - Team D
Cushla Quigley | Keeva Berry
#575 Blakey O'Brien - Team D
Bella Liu | Emily Lee
#576 River City - Team A
Ella Stevenson | Isobel Wilde
#577 Possak Hampshire - Team F
Ceileigh Riehl | Molly Arnold
#578 Blakey O'Brien - Team C
Sienna Wright | Yaromira Barysheva
#579 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A
Aine Brossart | Niamh Chaulk
#580 Possak Hampshire - Team A
Ellary Wood | Declyn Thompson
#581 Blakey O'Brien - Team B
Aubrey Hopp | Brielle Kelly
#582 Possak Hampshire - Team B
Sofia Revenko | Noah Bilcox
#583 Casey O'Loughlin - Team B
Elizabeth King | Niamh Chaulk
#584 Gott Hughton - Team A
Ariel Mason | Rebecca Wilding
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#585 Possak Hampshire - Team C

Grace Cutforth | Sophie Leon
#586 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Kealey Taylor | Taylor Connolly
#587 Casey O'Loughlin - Team C

Megan Gilbart-Webster | Shaela Brossart
#588 Possak Hampshire - Team D

Caleb Popko | Grace Tigner
#589 Mattierin - Team A

Méabh Twomey | Rowan Smith
#590 Possak Hampshire - Team E

Sarika Crowe | Erica Kiddine

Competition 866 Championship: 3 Hand - U15

#591 River City - Team A

Ella Stevenson | Isobel Wilde | Laura Minnock
#592 Possak Hampshire - Team C

Sarika Crowe | Erica Kiddine | Molly Armnold
#593 Casey O'Loughlin - Team B

Niamh Chaulk | Elizabeth King | Shaela Brossart
#594 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Aubrey Hopp | Brielle Kelly | Sienna Wright
#595 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Ellary Wood | Noah Bilcox | Sofia Revenko
#596 Mattierin - Team A

Carmitta Guay | Méabh Twomey | Rowan Smith
#597 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Cushla Quigley | Elizabeth Parsons | Keeva Berry
#598 Possak Hampshire - Team B

Caleb Popko | Grace Tigner | London Wood
#599 Blakey O'Brien - Team B

Emily Lee | Dylan Hartono | Kealey Taylor
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Competition 867 Championship: 4 Hand - U15

#600 Blakey O'Brien - Team B
Aubrey Hopp | Emily Lee | Kealey Taylor | Taylor Connolly
#601 River City - Team A
Laura Minnock | Isobel Wilde | Ella Stevenson | Emma Koenig
#602 Possak Hampshire - Team B
Erica Kiddine | Sofia Revenko | Sarika Crowe | Molly Arnold
#603 Mattierin - Team A
Carmitta Guay | Méabh Twomey | Lexi Conner | Rowan Smith
#604 Blakey O'Brien - Team A
Brielle Kelly | Sienna Wright | Anya-Rae Hayter | Bella Liu
#605 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A
Elizabeth King | Niamh Chaulk | Megan Gilbart-Webster | Shaela Brossart
#606 Possak Hampshire - Team A
Grace Cutforth | Maeve LeCorre | Declyn Thompson | Noah Bilcox
#607 Gott Hughton - Team A
Ella McFarland | Keegan Salgado-Hayes | Makena Webb | Mia Mason

Competition 868 Championship: 6 Hand - U15

#608 Possak Hampshire - Team B

Molly Armold | Erica Kiddine | Sarika Crowe | Declyn Thompson | Sofia Revenko |
Noah Bilcox

#609 Gott Hughton - Team A

Ariel Mason | Ella McFarland | Keegan Salgado-Hayes | Rebecca Wilding | Mia Mason |
Makena Webb

#610 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Grace Cutforth | Emily Marchant | Ellary Wood | Aubrie Couves | Maeve LeCorre |
Rhea Couves
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Competition 869 Championship: 8 Hand - U15

#611 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Kealey Taylor | Taylor Connolly | Emily Lee | Aubrey Hopp | Sienna Wright | Bella Liu |
Anya-Rae Hayter | Brielle Kelly

Competition 870 Championship: 2 Hand - U18

#612 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Andreea Mihai | Carter Doolan
#613 Mattierin - Team A

Annika Payne | Lexi Conner
#614 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Taylor Lewis | Trinity Staudinger Krusky
#615 River City - Team A

Eilis Noonan | Mairin McDonald
#616 Mattierin - Team B

Julia Willsey | Carmitta Guay
#617 Steel - Team A

Eilidh Hardychuk | Kenzie Drake
#618 Blakey O'Brien - Team B

Adeline Simpson | Syetha Litterick
#619 Possak Hampshire - Team B

Sloane McKay | London Wood
#620 Mattierin - Team C

Kara Campbell | Tara Melnychuk
#621 River City - Team B

Becca Spence | Laura Minnock
#622 Casey O'Loughlin - Team B

Emily Salmon | Sophia Redmond
#623 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Alese Kelly | Presley-Rae Holden
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Competition 871  Championship: 3 Hand - U18

#624 Blakey O'Brien - Team B

Alese Kelly | Adeline Simpson | Syetha Litterick
#625 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Taylor Lewis | Trinity Staudinger Krusky | Sophie Leon
#626 Mattierin - Team B

Carmitta Guay | Julia Willsey | Méabh Twomey
#627 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Kealey Taylor | Taylor Connolly | Presley-Rae Holden
#628 Mattierin - Team A

Annika Payne | Lexi Conner | Rowan Smith
#629 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Emily Salmon | Sophia Redmond | Megan Gilbart-Webster
#630 Casey O'Loughlin - Team B

Carter Doolan | Andreea Mihai | Aine Brossart
#631 River City - Team A

Becca Spence | Laura Minnock | Mairin McDonald

Competition 872 Championship: 4 Hand - U18

#632 Casey O'Loughlin - Team B

Emily Salmon | Keeva Berry | Cushla Quigley | Elizabeth Parsons
#633 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Sloane McKay | Grace Tigner | Sarika Crowe | Erica Kiddine
#634 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Alese Kelly | Adeline Simpson | Presley-Rae Holden | Syetha Litterick
#635 Casey O'Loughlin - Team A

Aine Brossart | Carter Doolan | Andreea Mihai | Sophia Redmond
#636 Mattierin - Team A

Annika Payne | Méabh Twomey | Rowan Smith | Tara Melnychuk
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Competition 874 Championship: 8 Hand - U18

#637 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Syetha Litterick | Adeline Simpson | Alese Kelly | Presley-Rae Holden | Evia Hayter |
Bella Liu | Anya-Rae Hayter | Brielle Kelly

#638 River City - Team A

Eilis Noonan | Becca Spence | Mairin McDonald | Laura Minnock | Ella Stevenson |
Isobel Wilde | Emma Koenig | Charlie Baier

Competition 875 Championship: 2 Hand - 18&0O

#639 Blakey O'Brien - Team B

Mackenzie Mahler | Taylor Hart
#640 Mattierin - Team A

Rowan Smith | Siobhan Tomlinson
#641 Blakey - Team A

Emma Hanley | Laura Schaan
#642 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Laurel Medhurst | Kristen Pietersma
#643 Blakey - Team B

Hollyn Korchinski | Emma Kasian
#644 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Anna Tigner | Ronan Campbell

Competition 876  Championship: 3 Hand - 18&0O

#645 Blakey - Team A
Laura Schaan | Emma Hanley | Emma Kasian
#646 Possak Hampshire - Team A
Anna Tigner | Ronan Campbell | Sloane McKay
#647 Mattierin - Team A
Kara Campbell | Tara Melnychuk | Siobhan Tomlinson
#648 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Kristen Pietersma | Mackenzie Mahler | Taylor Hart

L 4



L 4

Competition 877 Championship: 4 Hand - 18&0O

#649 Blakey - Team A

Laura Schaan | Hollyn Korchinski | Emma Hanley | Emma Kasian
#650 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Anna Tigner | Caleb Popko | London Wood | Ronan Campbell
#651 Mattierin - Team A

Carmitta Guay | Kara Campbell | Julia Willsey | Siobhan Tomlinson
#652 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Kristen Pietersma | Laurel Medhurst | Mackenzie Mahler | Taylor Hart

Competition 878 Championship: 6 Hand - 18&0O

#653 Mattierin - Team A

Siobhan Tomlinson | Rowan Smith | Kara Campbell | Julia Willsey | Carmitta Guay |
Tara Melnychuk

#654 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Ronan Campbell | Caleb Popko | Anna Tigner | London Wood | Grace Tigner |
Sloane McKay

Competition 879 Championship: 8 Hand - 18&0O

#655 Mattierin - Team A

Annika Payne | Julia Willsey | Siobhan Tomlinson | Rowan Smith | Carmitta Guay |
Méabh Twomey | Kara Campbell | Tara Melnychuk

#656 Possak Hampshire - Team A

Anna Tigner | Caleb Popko | London Wood | Ronan Campbell | Sloane McKay |
Grace Tigner | Taylor Lewis | Trinity Staudinger Krusky

#657 Blakey O'Brien - Team A

Syetha Litterick | Zara Gilluley | Laurel Medhurst | Kristen Pietersma | Evia Hayter |
Bella Liu | Mackenzie Mahler | Taylor Hart

L 4



